

EDUARD

EDUARD - Flatbeds - 2019

Type	Dimension	Weight	Empty weight	Height	Tyres	Price w/o VAT	Total price
Unbraked Single axle, Flat	256x150x0	750	198	72	155R13	€765.00	€ 925.65
Unbraked Single axle, Flat	256x150x0	750	198	63	195/50R13	€840.00	€ 1016.40
Unbraked Single axle, Ramps - Sideboards 10	256x150x10	750	311	72	155R13	€1340.00	€ 1621.40
Unbraked Single axle, Ramps - Sideboards 10	256x150x10	750	311	63	195/50R13	€1405.00	€ 1700.05
Unbraked Single axle, Sideboards 30cm	256x150x30	750	240	72	155R13	€1045.00	€ 1264.45
Unbraked Single axle, Sideboards 30cm	256x150x30	750	240	63	195/50R13	€1120.00	€ 1355.20
Unbraked Single axle, Sideboards 40cm	256x150x40	750	258	72	155R13	€1200.00	€ 1452.00
Unbraked Single axle, Sideboards 40cm	256x150x40	750	258	63	195/50R13	€1275.00	€ 1542.75
Unbraked Twinaxle, Flat	256x150x0	750	260	72	155R13	€985.00	€ 1191.85
Unbraked Twinaxle, Flat	256x150x0	750	260	63	195/50R13	€1125.00	€ 1361.25
Unbraked Twinaxle, Ramps - Sideboards 10	256x150x10	750	373	72	155R13	€1565.00	€ 1893.65
Unbraked Twinaxle, Ramps - Sideboards 10	256x150x10	750	373	63	195/50R13	€1695.00	€ 2050.95
Unbraked Twinaxle, Sideboards 30cm	256x150x30	750	302	72	155R13	€1260.00	€ 1524.60
Unbraked Twinaxle, Sideboards 30cm	256x150x30	750	302	63	195/50R13	€1400.00	€ 1694.00
Unbraked Twinaxle, Sideboards 40cm	256x150x40	750	320	72	155R13	€1415.00	€ 1712.15
Unbraked Twinaxle, Sideboards 40cm	256x150x40	750	320	63	195/50R13	€1560.00	€ 1887.60
Braked Single axle, Flat	256x150x0	1000	240	72	155R13	€1165.00	€ 1409.65
Braked Single axle, Flat	256x150x0	1000	240	63	195/50R13	€1210.00	€ 1464.10
Braked Single axle, Flat	256x150x0	1000	240	56	195/55R10	€1245.00	€ 1506.45
Braked Single axle, Flat	256x150x0	1350	240	63	195/50R13	€1280.00	€ 1548.80
Braked Single axle, Flat	256x150x0	1350	240	56	195/55R10	€1310.00	€ 1585.10
Braked Single axle, Flat	256x150x0	1500	240	63	195/50R13	€1365.00	€ 1651.65
Braked Single axle, Flat	256x150x0	1500	240	56	195/55R10	€1350.00	€ 1633.50
Braked Single axle, Ramps - Sideboards 10	256x150x10	1000	353	72	155R13	€1740.00	€ 2105.40
Braked Single axle, Ramps - Sideboards 10	256x150x10	1000	353	63	195/50R13	€1805.00	€ 2184.05
Braked Single axle, Ramps - Sideboards 10	256x150x10	1000	353	56	195/55R10	€1820.00	€ 2202.20
Braked Single axle, Ramps - Sideboards 10	256x150x10	1350	353	63	195/50R13	€1875.00	€ 2268.75
Braked Single axle, Ramps - Sideboards 10	256x150x10	1350	353	56	195/55R10	€1890.00	€ 2286.90
Braked Single axle, Ramps - Sideboards 10	256x150x10	1500	353	63	195/50R13	€1965.00	€ 2377.65
Braked Single axle, Ramps - Sideboards 10	256x150x10	1500	353	56	195/55R10	€1930.00	€ 2335.30
Braked Single axle, Sideboards 30cm	256x150x30	1000	282	72	155R13	€1440.00	€ 1742.40
Braked Single axle, Sideboards 30cm	256x150x30	1000	282	63	195/50R13	€1505.00	€ 1821.05
Braked Single axle, Sideboards 40cm	256x150x30	1000	300	63	195/50R13	€1640.00	€ 1984.40

Eduards Trailer Factory BVBA - Industrieweg 7 - BE-2490 Balen BTW-nr: BE 474.847.167 - Handelsregister Turnhout nr: 91302 T: +3214820115 - F: +3214810419 - E: sales@eduard.nl - W: www.eduard.nl

Onze algemene verkoopvoorwaarden zijn exclusief toepasselijk op al onze leveringen, met inbegrip van het bevoegdheidsbeding t.v.v. de rechtbanken van Hasselt (Belgie)
 Nos conditions generales de vente sont exclusivement applicables a toutes nos livraisons, en ce compris la clause de competence au profit de tribunaux de Hasselt (Belgique)
 Unsere Allgemeinen verkaufsbedingungen gelten exclusiv fur alle unsere Lieferungen, einschliesslich der Zuständigkeitsklausel zugunsten deer Gerichte von Hasselt (Belgien)

Braked Single axle, Sideboards 30cm	256x150x30	1000	282	56	195/55R10	€1520.00	€ 1839.20
Braked Single axle, Sideboards 40cm	256x150x30	1000	300	56	195/55R10	€1685.00	€ 2038.85
Braked Single axle, Sideboards 30cm	256x150x30	1350	282	63	195/50R13	€1550.00	€ 1875.50
Braked Single axle, Sideboards 30cm	256x150x30	1350	282	56	195/55R10	€1585.00	€ 1917.85
Braked Single axle, Sideboards 30cm	256x150x30	1500	282	63	195/50R13	€1605.00	€ 1942.05
Braked Single axle, Sideboards 30cm	256x150x30	1500	282	56	195/55R10	€1625.00	€ 1966.25
Braked Single axle, Sideboards 40cm	256x150x40	1000	300	72	155R13	€1600.00	€ 1936.00
Braked Single axle, Sideboards 40cm	256x150x40	1350	300	63	195/50R13	€1710.00	€ 2069.10
Braked Single axle, Sideboards 40cm	256x150x40	1350	300	56	195/55R10	€1750.00	€ 2117.50
Braked Single axle, Sideboards 40cm	256x150x40	1500	300	63	195/50R13	€1795.00	€ 2171.95
Braked Single axle, Sideboards 40cm	256x150x40	1500	300	56	195/55R10	€1790.00	€ 2165.90
Braked Twinaxle, Flat	256x150x0	750	372	72	155R13	€1435.00	€ 1736.35
Braked Twinaxle, Flat	256x150x0	750	372	63	195/50R13	€1585.00	€ 1917.85
Braked Twinaxle, Flat	256x150x0	750	372	56	195/55R10	€1620.00	€ 1960.20
Braked Twinaxle, Flat	256x150x0	2000	372	72	155R13	€1590.00	€ 1923.90
Braked Twinaxle, Flat	256x150x0	2000	372	63	195/50R13	€1740.00	€ 2105.40
Braked Twinaxle, Flat	256x150x0	2000	372	56	195/55R10	€1775.00	€ 2147.75
Braked Twinaxle, Flat	256x150x0	2700	372	63	195/50R13	€1855.00	€ 2244.55
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps - Sideboards 10	256x150x10	750	485	72	155R13	€2040.00	€ 2468.40
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps - Sideboards 10	256x150x10	750	485	63	195/50R13	€2170.00	€ 2625.70
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps - Sideboards 10	256x150x10	750	485	56	195/55R10	€2210.00	€ 2674.10
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps - Sideboards 10	256x150x10	2000	485	72	155R13	€2200.00	€ 2662.00
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps - Sideboards 10	256x150x10	2000	485	63	195/50R13	€2335.00	€ 2825.35
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps - Sideboards 10	256x150x10	2000	485	56	195/55R10	€2365.00	€ 2861.65
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps - Sideboards 10	256x150x10	2700	485	63	195/50R13	€2425.00	€ 2934.25
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 30cm	256x150x30	750	414	72	155R13	€1705.00	€ 2063.05
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 30cm	256x150x30	750	414	63	195/50R13	€1855.00	€ 2244.55
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 30cm	256x150x30	750	414	56	195/55R10	€1890.00	€ 2286.90
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 30cm	256x150x30	2000	414	72	155R13	€1855.00	€ 2244.55
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 30cm	256x150x30	2000	414	63	195/50R13	€2010.00	€ 2432.10
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 30cm	256x150x30	2000	414	56	195/55R10	€2045.00	€ 2474.45
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 30cm	256x150x30	2700	414	63	195/50R13	€2130.00	€ 2577.30
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 40cm	256x150x40	750	432	72	155R13	€1870.00	€ 2262.70
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 40cm	256x150x40	750	432	63	195/50R13	€2025.00	€ 2450.25
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 40cm	256x150x40	750	432	56	195/55R10	€2055.00	€ 2486.55
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 40cm	256x150x40	2000	432	72	155R13	€2020.00	€ 2444.20
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 40cm	256x150x40	2000	432	63	195/50R13	€2180.00	€ 2637.80
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 40cm	256x150x40	2000	432	56	195/55R10	€2215.00	€ 2680.15
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 40cm	256x150x40	2700	432	63	195/50R13	€2300.00	€ 2783.00
Ladder rack - 1.5M						€70.00	€ 84.70
2615 - Mesh sides - hght: 70cm - complet						€495.00	€ 598.95
2615 - Increase for Sides - 30cm high						€350.00	€ 423.50
2615 - Increase for Sides - 40cm high						€390.00	€ 471.90

Eduards Trailer Factory BVBA - Industrieweg 7 - BE-2490 Balen BTW-nr: BE 474.847.167 - Handelsregister Turnhout nr: 91302 T: +3214820115 - F: +3214810419 - E: sales@eduard.nl - W: www.eduard.nl

Onze algemene verkoopvoorwaarden zijn exclusief toepasselijk op al onze leveringen, met inbegrip van het bevoegdheidsbeding t.v.v. de rechtbanken van Hasselt (Belgie)
 Nos conditions generales de vente sont exclusivement applicables a toutes nos livraisons, en ce compris la clause de competence au profit de tribunaux de Hasselt (Belgique)
 Unsere Allgemeinen verkaufsbedingungen gelten exclusiv fur alle unsere Lieferungen, einschliesslich der Zuständigkeitsklausel zugunsten deer Gerichte von Hasselt (Belgien)

2615 - Increase for Sides top hinged - 30cm high						€355.00	€ 429.55
2615 - Increase for Sides top hinged - 40cm high						€485.00	€ 586.85
2615 - Increase for Sides top hinged - 70cm high						€810.00	€ 980.10
2615 - Framework for standard awning - 100cm high						€260.00	€ 314.60
2615 - Standard awning - 100cm - Color: 7500 Grey						€230.00	€ 278.30
2.6x1.5m - Standard awning - 100cm high - Color: to choose						€450.00	€ 544.50
2615 - Framework for standard awning - 130cm high						€275.00	€ 332.75
2615 - Standard awning - 130cm - Color: 7500 Grey						€230.00	€ 278.30
2.6x1.5m - Standard awning - 130cm high - Color: to choose						€450.00	€ 544.50
2615 - Framework for standard awning - 160cm high						€310.00	€ 375.10
2615 - Standard awning - 160cm - Color: 7500 Grey						€265.00	€ 320.65
2.6x1.5m - Standard awning - 160cm high - Color: to choose						€450.00	€ 544.50
2615 - Framework for standard awning - 180cm high						€320.00	€ 387.20
2615 - Standard awning - 180cm - Color: 7500 Grey						€305.00	€ 369.05
2.6x1.5m - Standard awning - 180cm high - Color: to choose						€450.00	€ 544.50
Unbraked Single axle, Ramps - Sideboards 10	310x160x10	750	357	72	155R13	€1450.00	€ 1754.50
Unbraked Single axle, Ramps & Winch - Sideboards 10cm	310x160x10	750	371	72	155R13	€1560.00	€ 1887.60
Unbraked Single axle, Ramps - Sideboards 10	310x160x10	750	357	63	195/50R13	€1515.00	€ 1833.15
Unbraked Single axle, Ramps & Winch - Sideboards 10cm	310x160x10	750	371	63	195/50R13	€1625.00	€ 1966.25
Unbraked Single axle, Flat	311x160x0	750	248	72	155R13	€855.00	€ 1034.55
Unbraked Single axle, Flat	311x160x0	750	248	63	195/50R13	€935.00	€ 1131.35
Unbraked Single axle, Sideboards 30cm	311x160x30	750	292	72	155R13	€1150.00	€ 1391.50
Unbraked Single axle, Sideboards 30cm	311x160x30	750	292	63	195/50R13	€1225.00	€ 1482.25
Unbraked Single axle, Sideboards 40cm	311x160x40	750	312	72	155R13	€1360.00	€ 1645.60
Unbraked Single axle, Sideboards 40cm	311x160x40	750	312	63	195/50R13	€1440.00	€ 1742.40
Unbraked Twinaxle, Ramps - Sideboards 10	310x160x10	750	382	72	155R13	€1690.00	€ 2044.90
Unbraked Twinaxle, Ramps & Winch - Sideboards 10cm	310x160x10	750	396	72	155R13	€1800.00	€ 2178.00
Unbraked Twinaxle, Ramps - Sideboards 10	310x160x10	750	382	63	195/50R13	€1825.00	€ 2208.25
Unbraked Twinaxle, Ramps & Winch - Sideboards 10cm	310x160x10	750	396	63	195/50R13	€1935.00	€ 2341.35
Unbraked Twinaxle, Flat	311x160x0	750	273	72	155R13	€1060.00	€ 1282.60
Unbraked Twinaxle, Flat	311x160x0	750	273	63	195/50R13	€1205.00	€ 1458.05
Unbraked Twinaxle, Sideboards 30cm	311x160x30	750	317	72	155R13	€1350.00	€ 1633.50

Eduards Trailer Factory BVBA - Industrieweg 7 - BE-2490 Balen BTW-nr: BE 474.847.167 - Handelsregister Turnhout nr: 91302 T: +3214820115 - F: +3214810419 - E: sales@eduard.nl - W: www.eduard.nl

Onze algemene verkoopvoorwaarden zijn exclusief toepasselijk op al onze leveringen, met inbegrip van het bevoegdheidsbeding t.v.v. de rechtbanken van Hasselt (Belgie)
 Nos conditions generales de vente sont exclusivement applicables a toutes nos livraisons, en ce compris la clause de competence au profit de tribunaux de Hasselt (Belgique)
 Unsere Allgemeinen verkaufsbedingungen gelten exclusiv fur alle unsere Lieferungen, einschliesslich der Zuständigkeitsklausel zugunsten deer Gerichte von Hasselt (Belgien)

Unbraked Twinaxle, Sideboards 30cm	311x160x30	750	317	63	195/50R13	€1495.00	€ 1808.95
Unbraked Twinaxle, Sideboards 40cm	311x160x40	750	337	72	155R13	€1560.00	€ 1887.60
Unbraked Twinaxle, Sideboards 40cm	311x160x40	750	337	63	195/50R13	€1715.00	€ 2075.15
Braked Single axle, Ramps - Sideboards 10	310x160x10	1000	399	72	155R13	€1845.00	€ 2232.45
Braked Single axle, Ramps & Winch - Sideboards 10cm	310x160x10	1000	413	72	155R13	€1950.00	€ 2359.50
Braked Single axle, Ramps - Sideboards 10	310x160x10	1000	399	63	195/50R13	€1930.00	€ 2335.30
Braked Single axle, Ramps & Winch - Sideboards 10cm	310x160x10	1000	413	63	195/50R13	€2040.00	€ 2468.40
Braked Single axle, Ramps - Sideboards 10	310x160x10	1000	399	56	195/55R10	€1935.00	€ 2341.35
Braked Single axle, Ramps & Winch - Sideboards 10cm	310x160x10	1000	413	56	195/55R10	€2040.00	€ 2468.40
Braked Single axle, Ramps - Sideboards 10	310x160x10	1350	399	63	195/50R13	€1980.00	€ 2395.80
Braked Single axle, Ramps & Winch - Sideboards 10cm	310x160x10	1350	413	63	195/50R13	€2090.00	€ 2528.90
Braked Single axle, Ramps - Sideboards 10	310x160x10	1350	399	56	195/55R10	€2005.00	€ 2426.05
Braked Single axle, Ramps & Winch - Sideboards 10cm	310x160x10	1350	413	56	195/55R10	€2110.00	€ 2553.10
Braked Single axle, Ramps - Sideboards 10	310x160x10	1500	399	63	195/50R13	€2025.00	€ 2450.25
Braked Single axle, Ramps & Winch - Sideboards 10cm	310x160x10	1500	413	63	195/50R13	€2130.00	€ 2577.30
Braked Single axle, Ramps - Sideboards 10	310x160x10	1500	399	56	195/55R10	€2045.00	€ 2474.45
Braked Single axle, Ramps & Winch - Sideboards 10cm	310x160x10	1500	413	56	195/55R10	€2155.00	€ 2607.55
Braked Single axle, Flat	311x160x0	1000	290	72	155R13	€1310.00	€ 1585.10
Braked Single axle, Flat	311x160x0	1000	290	63	195/50R13	€1395.00	€ 1687.95
Braked Single axle, Flat	311x160x0	1000	290	56	195/55R10	€1400.00	€ 1694.00
Braked Single axle, Flat	311x160x0	1350	290	63	195/50R13	€1445.00	€ 1748.45
Braked Single axle, Flat	311x160x0	1350	290	56	195/55R10	€1470.00	€ 1778.70
Braked Single axle, Flat	311x160x0	1500	290	63	195/50R13	€1490.00	€ 1802.90
Braked Single axle, Flat	311x160x0	1500	290	56	195/55R10	€1510.00	€ 1827.10
Braked Single axle, Sideboards 30cm	311x160x30	1000	334	72	155R13	€1610.00	€ 1948.10
Braked Single axle, Sideboards 30cm	311x160x30	1000	334	63	195/50R13	€1695.00	€ 2050.95
Braked Single axle, Sideboards 30cm	311x160x30	1000	334	56	195/55R10	€1700.00	€ 2057.00
Braked Single axle, Sideboards 30cm	311x160x30	1350	334	63	195/50R13	€1745.00	€ 2111.45
Braked Single axle, Sideboards 30cm	311x160x30	1350	334	56	195/55R10	€1770.00	€ 2141.70
Braked Single axle, Sideboards 30cm	311x160x30	1500	334	63	195/50R13	€1790.00	€ 2165.90
Braked Single axle, Sideboards 30cm	311x160x30	1500	334	56	195/55R10	€1810.00	€ 2190.10
Braked Single axle, Sideboards 40cm	311x160x40	1000	354	72	155R13	€1840.00	€ 2226.40
Braked Single axle, Sideboards 40cm	311x160x40	1000	354	63	195/50R13	€1925.00	€ 2329.25
Braked Single axle, Sideboards 40cm	311x160x40	1000	354	56	195/55R10	€1925.00	€ 2329.25
Braked Single axle, Sideboards 40cm	311x160x40	1350	354	63	195/50R13	€1975.00	€ 2389.75
Braked Single axle, Sideboards 40cm	311x160x40	1350	354	56	195/55R10	€2000.00	€ 2420.00
Braked Single axle, Sideboards 40cm	311x160x40	1500	354	63	195/50R13	€2020.00	€ 2444.20
Braked Single axle, Sideboards 40cm	311x160x40	1500	354	56	195/55R10	€2040.00	€ 2468.40
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps - Sideboards 10	310x160x10	750	494	72	155R13	€2165.00	€ 2619.65

Eduards Trailer Factory BVBA - Industrieweg 7 - BE-2490 Balen BTW-nr: BE 474.847.167 - Handelsregister Turnhout nr: 91302 T: +3214820115 - F: +3214810419 - E: sales@eduard.nl - W: www.eduard.nl

Onze algemene verkoopvoorwaarden zijn exclusief toepasselijk op al onze leveringen, met inbegrip van het bevoegdheidsbeding t.v.v. de rechtbanken van Hasselt (Belgie)
 Nos conditions generales de vente sont exclusivement applicables a toutes nos livraisons, en ce compris la clause de competence au profit de tribunaux de Hasselt (Belgique)
 Unsere Allgemeinen verkaufsbedingungen gelten exclusiv fur alle unsere Lieferungen, einschliesslich der Zuständigkeitsklausel zugunsten deer Gerichte von Hasselt (Belgien)

Braked Twinaxle, Ramps & Winch - Sideboards 10cm	310x160x10	750	508	72	155R13	€2275.00	€ 2752.75
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps - Sideboards 10	310x160x10	750	494	63	195/50R13	€2245.00	€ 2716.45
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps & Winch - Sideboards 10cm	310x160x10	750	508	63	195/50R13	€2355.00	€ 2849.55
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps - Sideboards 10	310x160x10	750	494	56	195/55R10	€2335.00	€ 2825.35
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps & Winch - Sideboards 10cm	310x160x10	750	508	56	195/55R10	€2445.00	€ 2958.45
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps - Sideboards 10	310x160x10	2000	494	72	155R13	€2330.00	€ 2819.30
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps & Winch - Sideboards 10cm	310x160x10	2000	508	72	155R13	€2435.00	€ 2946.35
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps - Sideboards 10	310x160x10	2000	494	63	195/50R13	€2460.00	€ 2976.60
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps & Winch - Sideboards 10cm	310x160x10	2000	508	63	195/50R13	€2570.00	€ 3109.70
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps - Sideboards 10	310x160x10	2000	494	56	195/55R10	€2500.00	€ 3025.00
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps & Winch - Sideboards 10cm	310x160x10	2000	508	56	195/55R10	€2605.00	€ 3152.05
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps - Sideboards 10	310x160x10	2500	529	72	165R13	€2495.00	€ 3018.95
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps & Winch - Sideboards 10cm	310x160x10	2500	543	72	165R13	€2600.00	€ 3146.00
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps - Sideboards 10	310x160x10	2700	532	72	195/65R14	€2525.00	€ 3055.25
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps & Winch - Sideboards 10cm	310x160x10	2700	546	72	195/65R14	€2630.00	€ 3182.30
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps - Sideboards 10	310x160x10	2700	532	63	195/50R13	€2555.00	€ 3091.55
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps & Winch - Sideboards 10cm	310x160x10	2700	546	63	195/50R13	€2660.00	€ 3218.60
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps - Sideboards 10	310x160x10	2700	532	56	195/55R10	€2595.00	€ 3139.95
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps & Winch - Sideboards 10cm	310x160x10	2700	546	56	195/55R10	€2700.00	€ 3267.00
Braked Twinaxle, Flat	311x160x0	750	385	72	155R13	€1540.00	€ 1863.40
Braked Twinaxle, Flat	311x160x0	750	385	63	195/50R13	€1670.00	€ 2020.70
Braked Twinaxle, Flat	311x160x0	750	385	56	195/55R10	€1730.00	€ 2093.30
Braked Twinaxle, Flat	311x160x0	2000	385	72	155R13	€1670.00	€ 2020.70
Braked Twinaxle, Flat	311x160x0	2000	385	63	195/50R13	€1820.00	€ 2202.20
Braked Twinaxle, Flat	311x160x0	2000	385	56	195/55R10	€1885.00	€ 2280.85
Braked Twinaxle, Flat	311x160x0	2500	420	72	165R13	€1855.00	€ 2244.55
Braked Twinaxle, Flat	311x160x0	2700	423	72	195/65R14	€1885.00	€ 2280.85
Braked Twinaxle, Flat	311x160x0	2700	423	63	195/50R13	€1940.00	€ 2347.40
Braked Twinaxle, Flat	311x160x0	2700	423	56	195/55R10	€1980.00	€ 2395.80
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 30cm	311x160x30	750	429	72	155R13	€1800.00	€ 2178.00
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 30cm	311x160x30	750	429	63	195/50R13	€1950.00	€ 2359.50
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 30cm	311x160x30	750	429	56	195/55R10	€1990.00	€ 2407.90
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 30cm	311x160x30	2000	429	72	155R13	€1945.00	€ 2353.45
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 30cm	311x160x30	2000	429	63	195/50R13	€2105.00	€ 2547.05
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 30cm	311x160x30	2000	429	56	195/55R10	€2140.00	€ 2589.40
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 30cm	311x160x30	2500	464	72	165R13	€2135.00	€ 2583.35
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 30cm	311x160x30	2700	467	72	195/65R14	€2165.00	€ 2619.65

Eduards Trailer Factory BVBA - Industrieweg 7 - BE-2490 Balen BTW-nr: BE 474.847.167 - Handelsregister Turnhout nr: 91302 T: +3214820115 - F: +3214810419 - E: sales@eduard.nl - W: www.eduard.nl

Onze algemene verkoopvoorwaarden zijn exclusief toepasselijk op al onze leveringen, met inbegrip van het bevoegdheidsbeding t.v.v. de rechtbanken van Hasselt (Belgie)
 Nos conditions generales de vente sont exclusivement applicables a toutes nos livraisons, en ce compris la clause de competence au profit de tribunaux de Hasselt (Belgique)
 Unsere Allgemeinen verkaufsbedingungen gelten exclusiv fur alle unsere Lieferungen, einschliesslich der Zuständigkeitsklausel zugunsten deer Gerichte von Hasselt (Belgien)

Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 30cm	311x160x30	2700	467	63	195/50R13	€2225.00	€ 2692.25
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 30cm	311x160x30	2700	467	56	195/55R10	€2265.00	€ 2740.65
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 40cm	311x160x40	750	449	72	155R13	€2020.00	€ 2444.20
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 40cm	311x160x40	750	449	63	195/50R13	€2175.00	€ 2631.75
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 40cm	311x160x40	750	449	56	195/55R10	€2245.00	€ 2716.45
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 40cm	311x160x40	2000	449	72	155R13	€2170.00	€ 2625.70
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 40cm	311x160x40	2000	449	63	195/50R13	€2330.00	€ 2819.30
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 40cm	311x160x40	2000	449	56	195/55R10	€2400.00	€ 2904.00
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 40cm	311x160x40	2500	484	72	165R13	€2360.00	€ 2855.60
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 40cm	311x160x40	2700	487	72	195/65R14	€2390.00	€ 2891.90
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 40cm	311x160x40	2700	487	63	195/50R13	€2455.00	€ 2970.55
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 40cm	311x160x40	2700	487	56	195/55R10	€2495.00	€ 3018.95
Ladder rack - 1.6M						€70.00	€ 84.70
3116 - Mesh sides - hght: 70cm - complet						€550.00	€ 665.50
3116 - Increase for Sides - 30cm high						€380.00	€ 459.80
3116 - Increase for Sides - 40cm high						€570.00	€ 689.70
3116 - Increase for Sides top hinged - 30cm high						€385.00	€ 465.85
3116 - Increase for Sides top hinged - 40cm high						€555.00	€ 671.55
3116 - Increase for Sides top hinged - 70cm high						€920.00	€ 1113.20
3116 - Framework for curtainside - 130cm high						€365.00	€ 441.65
3.1x1.6m - Awning - Curtainside - 130cm high - Color: grey						€675.00	€ 816.75
3.1x1.6m - Awning - Curtainside - 130cm high - Color: to choose						€675.00	€ 816.75
3116 - Framework for curtainside - 160cm high						€395.00	€ 477.95
3.1x1.6m - Awning - Curtainside - 160cm high - Color: grey						€675.00	€ 816.75
3.1x1.6m - Awning - Curtainside - 160cm high - Color: to choose						€675.00	€ 816.75
3116 - Framework for curtainside - 180cm high						€405.00	€ 490.05
3.1x1.6m - Awning - Curtainside - 180cm high - Color: grey						€675.00	€ 816.75
3.1x1.6m - Awning - Curtainside - 180cm high - Color: to choose						€675.00	€ 816.75
3116 - Framework for curtainside - 200cm high						€445.00	€ 538.45
3.1x1.6m - Awning - Curtainside - 200cm high - Color: grey						€675.00	€ 816.75
3.1x1.6m - Awning - Curtainside - 200cm high - Color: to choose						€675.00	€ 816.75
3116 - Framework for curtainside - 220cm high						€455.00	€ 550.55
3.1x1.6m - Awning - Curtainside - 220cm high - Color: grey						€635.00	€ 768.35
3.1x1.6m - Awning - Curtainside - 220cm high - Color: to choose						€635.00	€ 768.35
3116 - Framework for standard awning - 100cm high						€290.00	€ 350.90

Eduards Trailer Factory BVBA - Industrieweg 7 - BE-2490 Balen BTW-nr: BE 474.847.167 - Handelsregister Turnhout nr: 91302 T: +3214820115 - F: +3214810419 - E: sales@eduard.nl - W: www.eduard.nl

Onze algemene verkoopvoorwaarden zijn exclusief toepasselijk op al onze leveringen, met inbegrip van het bevoegdheidsbeding t.v.v. de rechtbanken van Hasselt (Belgie)
 Nos conditions generales de vente sont exclusivement applicables a toutes nos livraisons, en ce compris la clause de competence au profit de tribunaux de Hasselt (Belgique)
 Unsere Allgemeinen verkaufsbedingungen gelten exclusiv fur alle unsere Lieferungen, einschliesslich der Zuständigkeitsklausel zugunsten deer Gerichte von Hasselt (Belgien)

3116 - Standard awning - 100cm - Color: 7500 Grey							€190.00	€ 229.90
3.1x1.6m - Standard awning - 100cm high - Color: to choose							€495.00	€ 598.95
3116 - Framework for standard awning - 130cm high							€310.00	€ 375.10
3116 - Standard awning - 130cm - Color: 7500 Grey							€245.00	€ 296.45
3.1x1.6m - Standard awning - 130cm high - Color: to choose							€495.00	€ 598.95
3116 - Framework for standard awning - 160cm high							€345.00	€ 417.45
3116 - Standard awning - 160cm - Color: 7500 Grey							€265.00	€ 320.65
3.1x1.6m - Standard awning - 160cm high - Color: to choose							€495.00	€ 598.95
3116 - Framework for standard awning - 180cm high							€355.00	€ 429.55
3116 - Standard awning - 180cm - Color: 7500 Grey							€285.00	€ 344.85
3.1x1.6m - Standard awning - 180cm high - Color: to choose							€495.00	€ 598.95
3116 - Framework for standard awning - 200cm high							€390.00	€ 471.90
3116 - Standard awning - 200cm - Color: 7500 Grey							€305.00	€ 369.05
3.1x1.6m - Standard awning - 200cm high - Color: to choose							€495.00	€ 598.95
3116 - Framework for standard awning - 220cm high							€400.00	€ 484.00
3116 - Standard awning - 220cm - Color: 7500 Grey							€320.00	€ 387.20
3.1x1.6m - Standard awning - 220cm high - Color: to choose							€495.00	€ 598.95
Braked Single axle, Ramps - Sideboards 10	310x180x10	1350	405	63	195/50R13		€2095.00	€ 2534.95
Braked Single axle, Ramps & Winch - Sideboards 10cm	310x180x10	1350	419	63	195/50R13		€2200.00	€ 2662.00
Braked Single axle, Ramps - Sideboards 10	310x180x10	1350	405	56	195/55R10		€2115.00	€ 2559.15
Braked Single axle, Ramps & Winch - Sideboards 10cm	310x180x10	1350	419	56	195/55R10		€2225.00	€ 2692.25
Braked Single axle, Ramps - Sideboards 10	310x180x10	1500	405	63	195/50R13		€2110.00	€ 2553.10
Braked Single axle, Ramps & Winch - Sideboards 10cm	310x180x10	1500	419	63	195/50R13		€2215.00	€ 2680.15
Braked Single axle, Ramps - Sideboards 10	310x180x10	1500	405	56	195/55R10		€2160.00	€ 2613.60
Braked Single axle, Ramps & Winch - Sideboards 10cm	310x180x10	1500	419	56	195/55R10		€2265.00	€ 2740.65
Braked Single axle, Flat	311x180x0	1350	295	63	195/50R13		€1730.00	€ 2093.30
Braked Single axle, Flat	311x180x0	1350	295	56	195/55R10		€1755.00	€ 2123.55
Braked Single axle, Flat	311x180x0	1500	295	63	195/50R13		€1745.00	€ 2111.45
Braked Single axle, Flat	311x180x0	1500	295	56	195/55R10		€1795.00	€ 2171.95
Braked Single axle, Sideboards 30cm	311x180x30	1350	340	63	195/50R13		€2040.00	€ 2468.40
Braked Single axle, Sideboards 30cm	311x180x30	1350	340	56	195/55R10		€2065.00	€ 2498.65
Braked Single axle, Sideboards 30cm	311x180x30	1500	340	63	195/50R13		€2055.00	€ 2486.55
Braked Single axle, Sideboards 30cm	311x180x30	1500	340	56	195/55R10		€2105.00	€ 2547.05

Eduards Trailer Factory BVBA - Industrieweg 7 - BE-2490 Balen BTW-nr: BE 474.847.167 - Handelsregister Turnhout nr: 91302 T: +3214820115 - F: +3214810419 - E: sales@eduard.nl - W: www.eduard.nl

Onze algemene verkoopvoorwaarden zijn exclusief toepasselijk op al onze leveringen, met inbegrip van het bevoegdheidsbeding t.v.v. de rechtbanken van Hasselt (Belgie)
 Nos conditions generales de vente sont exclusivement applicables a toutes nos livraisons, en ce compris la clause de competence au profit de tribunaux de Hasselt (Belgique)
 Unsere Allgemeinen verkaufsbedingungen gelten exclusiv fur alle unsere Lieferungen, einschliesslich der Zustandigkeitsklausel zugunsten deer Gerichte von Hasselt (Belgien)

Braked Single axle, Sideboards 40cm	311x180x40	1350	360	63	195/50R13	€2270.00	€ 2746.70
Braked Single axle, Sideboards 40cm	311x180x40	1350	360	56	195/55R10	€2295.00	€ 2776.95
Braked Single axle, Sideboards 40cm	311x180x40	1500	360	63	195/50R13	€2290.00	€ 2770.90
Braked Single axle, Sideboards 40cm	311x180x40	1500	360	56	195/55R10	€2340.00	€ 2831.40
Braked Twinaxle, Flat	311x180x0	2000	435	72	155R13	€1780.00	€ 2153.80
Braked Twinaxle, Flat	311x180x0	2000	435	63	195/50R13	€1975.00	€ 2389.75
Braked Twinaxle, Flat	311x180x0	2000	435	56	195/55R10	€2010.00	€ 2432.10
Braked Twinaxle, Flat	311x180x0	2500	470	72	165R13	€1960.00	€ 2371.60
Braked Twinaxle, Flat	311x180x0	2700	473	72	195/65R14	€1990.00	€ 2407.90
Braked Twinaxle, Flat	311x180x0	2700	473	63	195/50R13	€2020.00	€ 2444.20
Braked Twinaxle, Flat	311x180x0	2700	473	56	195/55R10	€2055.00	€ 2486.55
Braked Twinaxle, Flat	311x180x0	3000	473	63	195/50R13	€2110.00	€ 2553.10
Braked Twinaxle, Flat	311x180x0	3000	473	56	195/55R10	€2205.00	€ 2668.05
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 30cm	311x180x30	2000	481	72	155R13	€2075.00	€ 2510.75
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 30cm	311x180x30	2000	481	63	195/50R13	€2265.00	€ 2740.65
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 30cm	311x180x30	2000	481	56	195/55R10	€2305.00	€ 2789.05
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 30cm	311x180x30	2500	516	72	165R13	€2250.00	€ 2722.50
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 30cm	311x180x30	2700	519	72	195/65R14	€2280.00	€ 2758.80
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 30cm	311x180x30	2700	519	63	195/50R13	€2310.00	€ 2795.10
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 30cm	311x180x30	2700	519	56	195/55R10	€2350.00	€ 2843.50
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 30cm	311x180x30	3000	519	63	195/50R13	€2400.00	€ 2904.00
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 30cm	311x180x30	3000	519	56	195/55R10	€2495.00	€ 3018.95
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 40cm	311x180x40	2000	503	72	155R13	€2295.00	€ 2776.95
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 40cm	311x180x40	2000	503	63	195/50R13	€2495.00	€ 3018.95
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 40cm	311x180x40	2000	503	56	195/55R10	€2535.00	€ 3067.35
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 40cm	311x180x40	2500	538	72	165R13	€2480.00	€ 3000.80
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 40cm	311x180x40	2700	541	72	195/65R14	€2510.00	€ 3037.10
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 40cm	311x180x40	2700	541	63	195/50R13	€2540.00	€ 3073.40
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 40cm	311x180x40	2700	541	56	195/55R10	€2580.00	€ 3121.80
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 40cm	311x180x40	3000	541	63	195/50R13	€2630.00	€ 3182.30
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 40cm	311x180x40	3000	541	56	195/55R10	€2725.00	€ 3297.25
Ladder rack - 1.8M						€75.00	€ 90.75
3118 - Mesh sides - hight: 70cm - complet						€535.00	€ 647.35
3118 - Increase for Sides - 30cm high						€405.00	€ 490.05
3118 - Increase for Sides - 40cm high						€590.00	€ 713.90
3118 - Increase for Sides top hinged - 30cm high						€395.00	€ 477.95
3118 - Increase for Sides top hinged - 40cm high						€580.00	€ 701.80
3118 - Increase for Sides top hinged - 70cm high						€935.00	€ 1131.35
3118 - Framework for curtainside - 130cm high						€370.00	€ 447.70
3.1x1.8m - Awning - Curtainside - 130cm high - Color: grey						€650.00	€ 786.50
3.1x1.8m - Awning - Curtainside - 130cm high - Color: to choose						€650.00	€ 786.50
3118 - Framework for curtainside - 160cm high						€400.00	€ 484.00

Eduards Trailer Factory BVBA - Industrieweg 7 - BE-2490 Balen BTW-nr: BE 474.847.167 - Handelsregister Turnhout nr: 91302 T: +3214820115 - F: +3214810419 - E: sales@eduard.nl - W: www.eduard.nl

Onze algemene verkoopvoorwaarden zijn exclusief toepasselijk op al onze leveringen, met inbegrip van het bevoegdheidsbeding t.v.v. de rechtbanken van Hasselt (Belgie)
 Nos conditions generales de vente sont exclusivement applicables a toutes nos livraisons, en ce compris la clause de competence au profit de tribunaux de Hasselt (Belgique)
 Unsere Allgemeinen verkaufsbedingungen gelten exclusiv fur alle unsere Lieferungen, einschliesslich der Zuständigkeitsklausel zugunsten deer Gerichte von Hasselt (Belgien)

3.1x1.8m - Awning - Curtainside - 160cm high - Color: grey						€650.00	€ 786.50
3.1x1.8m - Awning - Curtainside - 160cm high - Color: to choose						€650.00	€ 786.50
3118 - Framework for curtainside - 180cm high						€410.00	€ 496.10
3.1x1.8m - Awning - Curtainside - 180cm high - Color: grey						€650.00	€ 786.50
3.1x1.8m - Awning - Curtainside - 180cm high - Color: to choose						€650.00	€ 786.50
3118 - Framework for curtainside - 200cm high						€450.00	€ 544.50
3.1x1.8m - Awning - Curtainside - 200cm high - Color: grey						€650.00	€ 786.50
3.1x1.8m - Awning - Curtainside - 200cm high - Color: to choose						€650.00	€ 786.50
3118 - Framework for curtainside - 220cm high						€460.00	€ 556.60
3.1x1.8m - Awning - Curtainside - 220cm high - Color: grey						€650.00	€ 786.50
3.1x1.8m - Awning - Curtainside - 220cm high - Color: to choose						€650.00	€ 786.50
3118 - Framework for standard awning - 100cm high						€310.00	€ 375.10
3118 - Standard awning - 100cm high - Color: 7500 Grey						€280.00	€ 338.80
3.1x1.8m - Standard awning - 100cm high - Color: to choose						€550.00	€ 665.50
3118 - Framework for standard awning - 130cm high						€330.00	€ 399.30
3118 - Standard awning - 130cm high - Color: 7500 Grey						€310.00	€ 375.10
3.1x1.8m - Standard awning - 130cm high - Color: to choose						€550.00	€ 665.50
3118 - Framework for standard awning - 160cm high						€365.00	€ 441.65
3118 - Standard awning - 160cm high - Color: 7500 Grey						€330.00	€ 399.30
3.1x1.8m - Standard awning - 160cm high - Color: to choose						€550.00	€ 665.50
3118 - Framework for standard awning - 180cm high						€370.00	€ 447.70
3118 - Standard awning - 180cm - Color: 7500 Grey						€360.00	€ 435.60
3.1x1.8m - Standard awning - 180cm high - Color: to choose						€550.00	€ 665.50
3118 - Framework for standard awning - 200cm high						€410.00	€ 496.10
3118 - Standard awning - 200cm high - Color: 7500 Grey						€380.00	€ 459.80
3.1x1.8m - Standard awning - 200cm high - Color: to choose						€550.00	€ 665.50
3118 - Framework for standard awning - 220cm high						€420.00	€ 508.20
3118 - Standard awning - 220cm high - Color: 7500 Grey						€395.00	€ 477.95
3.1x1.8m - Standard awning - 220cm high - Color: to choose						€550.00	€ 665.50
Braked Single axle, Flat	330x180x0	1350	340	63	195/50R13	€1735.00	€ 2099.35
Braked Single axle, Flat	330x180x0	1350	340	56	195/55R10	€1760.00	€ 2129.60

Eduards Trailer Factory BVBA - Industrieweg 7 - BE-2490 Balen BTW-nr: BE 474.847.167 - Handelsregister Turnhout nr: 91302 T: +3214820115 - F: +3214810419 - E: sales@eduard.nl - W: www.eduard.nl

Onze algemene verkoopvoorwaarden zijn exclusief toepasselijk op al onze leveringen, met inbegrip van het bevoegdheidsbeding t.v.v. de rechtbanken van Hasselt (Belgie)
 Nos conditions generales de vente sont exclusivement applicables a toutes nos livraisons, en ce compris la clause de competence au profit de tribunaux de Hasselt (Belgique)
 Unsere Allgemeinen verkaufsbedingungen gelten exclusiv fur alle unsere Lieferungen, einschliesslich der Zuständigkeitsklausel zugunsten deer Gerichte von Hasselt (Belgien)

Braked Single axle, Flat	330x180x0	1500	340	63	195/50R13	€1750.00	€ 2117.50
Braked Single axle, Flat	330x180x0	1500	340	56	195/55R10	€1800.00	€ 2178.00
Braked Single axle, Ramps - Sideboards 10	330x180x10	1350	449	63	195/50R13	€2125.00	€ 2571.25
Braked Single axle, Ramps & Winch - Sideboards 10cm	330x180x10	1350	464	63	195/50R13	€2230.00	€ 2698.30
Braked Single axle, Ramps - Sideboards 10	330x180x10	1350	449	56	195/55R10	€2145.00	€ 2595.45
Braked Single axle, Ramps & Winch - Sideboards 10cm	330x180x10	1350	464	56	195/55R10	€2255.00	€ 2728.55
Braked Single axle, Ramps - Sideboards 10	330x180x10	1500	449	63	195/50R13	€2140.00	€ 2589.40
Braked Single axle, Ramps & Winch - Sideboards 10cm	330x180x10	1500	464	63	195/50R13	€2245.00	€ 2716.45
Braked Single axle, Ramps - Sideboards 10	330x180x10	1500	449	56	195/55R10	€2190.00	€ 2649.90
Braked Single axle, Ramps & Winch - Sideboards 10cm	330x180x10	1500	464	56	195/55R10	€2295.00	€ 2776.95
Braked Single axle, Sideboards 30cm	330x180x30	1350	386	63	195/50R13	€2075.00	€ 2510.75
Braked Single axle, Sideboards 30cm	330x180x30	1350	386	56	195/55R10	€2095.00	€ 2534.95
Braked Single axle, Sideboards 30cm	330x180x30	1500	386	63	195/50R13	€2090.00	€ 2528.90
Braked Single axle, Sideboards 30cm	330x180x30	1500	386	56	195/55R10	€2140.00	€ 2589.40
Braked Single axle, Sideboards 40cm	330x180x40	1350	408	63	195/50R13	€2275.00	€ 2752.75
Braked Single axle, Sideboards 40cm	330x180x40	1350	408	56	195/55R10	€2300.00	€ 2783.00
Braked Single axle, Sideboards 40cm	330x180x40	1500	408	63	195/50R13	€2295.00	€ 2776.95
Braked Single axle, Sideboards 40cm	330x180x40	1500	408	56	195/55R10	€2345.00	€ 2837.45
Braked Twinaxle, Flat	330x180x0	2000	435	72	155R13	€1815.00	€ 2196.15
Braked Twinaxle, Flat	330x180x0	2000	435	63	195/50R13	€2010.00	€ 2432.10
Braked Twinaxle, Flat	330x180x0	2000	435	56	195/55R10	€2050.00	€ 2480.50
Braked Twinaxle, Flat	330x180x0	2500	470	72	165R13	€1995.00	€ 2413.95
Braked Twinaxle, Flat	330x180x0	2700	473	72	195/65R14	€2025.00	€ 2450.25
Braked Twinaxle, Flat	330x180x0	2700	473	63	195/50R13	€2090.00	€ 2528.90
Braked Twinaxle, Flat	330x180x0	2700	473	56	195/55R10	€2125.00	€ 2571.25
Braked Twinaxle, Flat	330x180x0	3000	473	63	195/50R13	€2180.00	€ 2637.80
Braked Twinaxle, Flat	330x180x0	3000	473	56	195/55R10	€2270.00	€ 2746.70
Braked Twinaxle, Flat	330x180x0	3500	514	63	195/50R13	€2665.00	€ 3224.65
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps - Sideboards 10	330x180x10	2000	544	72	155R13	€2455.00	€ 2970.55
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps & Winch - Sideboards 10cm	330x180x10	2000	559	72	155R13	€2565.00	€ 3103.65
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps - Sideboards 10	330x180x10	2000	544	63	195/50R13	€2630.00	€ 3182.30
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps & Winch - Sideboards 10cm	330x180x10	2000	559	63	195/50R13	€2735.00	€ 3309.35
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps - Sideboards 10	330x180x10	2000	544	56	195/55R10	€2670.00	€ 3230.70
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps & Winch - Sideboards 10cm	330x180x10	2000	559	56	195/55R10	€2775.00	€ 3357.75
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps - Sideboards 10	330x180x10	2500	579	72	165R13	€2610.00	€ 3158.10
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps & Winch - Sideboards 10cm	330x180x10	2500	594	72	165R13	€2720.00	€ 3291.20
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps - Sideboards 10	330x180x10	2700	582	72	195/65R14	€2645.00	€ 3200.45

Eduards Trailer Factory BVBA - Industrieweg 7 - BE-2490 Balen BTW-nr: BE 474.847.167 - Handelsregister Turnhout nr: 91302 T: +3214820115 - F: +3214810419 - E: sales@eduard.nl - W: www.eduard.nl

Onze algemene verkoopvoorwaarden zijn exclusief toepasselijk op al onze leveringen, met inbegrip van het bevoegdheidsbeding t.v.v. de rechtbanken van Hasselt (Belgie)
 Nos conditions generales de vente sont exclusivement applicables a toutes nos livraisons, en ce compris la clause de competence au profit de tribunaux de Hasselt (Belgique)
 Unsere Allgemeinen verkaufsbedingungen gelten exclusiv fur alle unsere Lieferungen, einschliesslich der Zuständigkeitsklausel zugunsten deer Gerichte von Hasselt (Belgien)

Braked Twinaxle, Ramps & Winch - Sideboards 10cm	330x180x10	2700	597	72	195/65R14	€2750.00	€ 3327.50
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps - Sideboards 10	330x180x10	2700	582	63	195/50R13	€2675.00	€ 3236.75
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps & Winch - Sideboards 10cm	330x180x10	2700	597	63	195/50R13	€2785.00	€ 3369.85
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps - Sideboards 10	330x180x10	2700	582	56	195/55R10	€2715.00	€ 3285.15
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps & Winch - Sideboards 10cm	330x180x10	2700	597	56	195/55R10	€2820.00	€ 3412.20
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps - Sideboards 10	330x180x10	3000	582	63	195/50R13	€2770.00	€ 3351.70
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps & Winch - Sideboards 10cm	330x180x10	3000	597	63	195/50R13	€2875.00	€ 3478.75
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps - Sideboards 10	330x180x10	3000	582	56	195/55R10	€2860.00	€ 3460.60
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps & Winch - Sideboards 10cm	330x180x10	3000	597	56	195/55R10	€2965.00	€ 3587.65
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps - Sideboards 10	330x180x10	3500	623	63	195/50R13	€3495.00	€ 4228.95
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps & Winch - Sideboards 10cm	330x180x10	3500	638	63	195/50R13	€3625.00	€ 4386.25
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 30cm	330x180x30	2000	481	72	155R13	€2130.00	€ 2577.30
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 30cm	330x180x30	2000	481	63	195/50R13	€2330.00	€ 2819.30
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 30cm	330x180x30	2000	481	56	195/55R10	€2370.00	€ 2867.70
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 30cm	330x180x30	2500	516	72	165R13	€2315.00	€ 2801.15
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 30cm	330x180x30	2700	519	72	195/65R14	€2345.00	€ 2837.45
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 30cm	330x180x30	2700	519	63	195/50R13	€2410.00	€ 2916.10
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 30cm	330x180x30	2700	519	56	195/55R10	€2450.00	€ 2964.50
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 30cm	330x180x30	3000	519	63	195/50R13	€2500.00	€ 3025.00
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 30cm	330x180x30	3000	519	56	195/55R10	€2590.00	€ 3133.90
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 30cm	330x180x30	3500	560	63	195/50R13	€2985.00	€ 3611.85
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 40cm	330x180x40	2000	503	72	155R13	€2325.00	€ 2813.25
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 40cm	330x180x40	2000	503	63	195/50R13	€2535.00	€ 3067.35
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 40cm	330x180x40	2000	503	56	195/55R10	€2570.00	€ 3109.70
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 40cm	330x180x40	2500	538	72	165R13	€2515.00	€ 3043.15
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 40cm	330x180x40	2700	541	72	195/65R14	€2550.00	€ 3085.50
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 40cm	330x180x40	2700	541	63	195/50R13	€2615.00	€ 3164.15
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 40cm	330x180x40	2700	541	56	195/55R10	€2655.00	€ 3212.55
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 40cm	330x180x40	3000	541	63	195/50R13	€2710.00	€ 3279.10
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 40cm	330x180x40	3000	541	56	195/55R10	€2800.00	€ 3388.00
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 40cm	330x180x40	3500	582	63	195/50R13	€3200.00	€ 3872.00
Ladder rack - 1.8M						€75.00	€ 90.75
3318 - Mesh sides - hight: 70cm - complet						€545.00	€ 659.45
3318 - Increase for Sides - 30cm high						€400.00	€ 484.00
3318 - Increase for Sides - 40cm high						€590.00	€ 713.90
3318 - Increase for Sides top hinged - 30cm high						€400.00	€ 484.00
3318 - Increase for Sides top hinged - 40cm high						€580.00	€ 701.80
3318 - Increase for Sides top hinged - 70cm high						€965.00	€ 1167.65

Eduards Trailer Factory BVBA - Industrieweg 7 - BE-2490 Balen BTW-nr: BE 474.847.167 - Handelsregister Turnhout nr: 91302 T: +3214820115 - F: +3214810419 - E: sales@eduard.nl - W: www.eduard.nl

Onze algemene verkoopvoorwaarden zijn exclusief toepasselijk op al onze leveringen, met inbegrip van het bevoegdheidsbeding t.v.v. de rechtbanken van Hasselt (Belgie)
 Nos conditions generales de vente sont exclusivement applicables a toutes nos livraisons, en ce compris la clause de competence au profit de tribunaux de Hasselt (Belgique)
 Unsere Allgemeinen verkaufsbedingungen gelten exclusiv fur alle unsere Lieferungen, einschliesslich der Zuständigkeitsklausel zugunsten deer Gerichte von Hasselt (Belgien)

3318 - Framework for curtainside - 130cm high						€380.00	€ 459.80
3.3x1.8m - Awning - Curtainside - 130cm high - Color: grey						€690.00	€ 834.90
3.3x1.8m - Awning - Curtainside - 130cm high - Color: to choose						€690.00	€ 834.90
3318 - Framework for curtainside - 160cm high						€410.00	€ 496.10
3.3x1.8m - Awning - Curtainside - 160cm high - Color: grey						€690.00	€ 834.90
3.3x1.8m - Awning - Curtainside - 160cm high - Color: to choose						€690.00	€ 834.90
3318 - Framework for curtainside - 180cm high						€420.00	€ 508.20
3.3x1.8m - Awning - Curtainside - 180cm high - Color: grey						€690.00	€ 834.90
3.3x1.8m - Awning - Curtainside - 180cm high - Color: to choose						€690.00	€ 834.90
3318 - Framework for curtainside - 200cm high						€460.00	€ 556.60
3.3x1.8m - Awning - Curtainside - 200cm high - Color: grey						€690.00	€ 834.90
3.3x1.8m - Awning - Curtainside - 200cm high - Color: to choose						€690.00	€ 834.90
3318 - Framework for curtainside - 220cm high						€470.00	€ 568.70
3.3x1.8m - Awning - Curtainside - 220cm high - Color: grey						€690.00	€ 834.90
3.3x1.8m - Awning - Curtainside - 220cm high - Color: to choose						€690.00	€ 834.90
3318 - Framework for standard awning - 100cm high						€310.00	€ 375.10
3318 - Standard awning - 100cm - Color: 7500 Grey						€330.00	€ 399.30
3.3x1.8m - Standard awning - 100cm high - Color: to choose						€580.00	€ 701.80
3318 - Framework for standard awning - 130cm high						€330.00	€ 399.30
3318 - Standard awning - 130cm - Color: 7500 Grey						€350.00	€ 423.50
3.3x1.8m - Standard awning - 130cm high - Color: to choose						€580.00	€ 701.80
3318 - Framework for standard awning - 160cm high						€365.00	€ 441.65
3318 - Standard awning - 160cm - Color: 7500 Grey						€370.00	€ 447.70
3.3x1.8m - Standard awning - 160cm high - Color: to choose						€580.00	€ 701.80
3318 - Framework for standard awning - 180cm high						€370.00	€ 447.70
3318 - Standard awning - 180cm - Color: 7500 Grey						€385.00	€ 465.85
3.3x1.8m - Standard awning - 180cm high - Color: to choose						€580.00	€ 701.80
3318 - Framework for standard awning - 200cm high						€410.00	€ 496.10
3318 - Standard awning - 200cm - Color: 7500 Grey						€380.00	€ 459.80
3.3x1.8m - Standard awning - 200cm high - Color: to choose						€580.00	€ 701.80

Eduards Trailer Factory BVBA - Industrieweg 7 - BE-2490 Balen BTW-nr: BE 474.847.167 - Handelsregister Turnhout nr: 91302 T: +3214820115 - F: +3214810419 - E: sales@eduard.nl - W: www.eduard.nl

Onze algemene verkoopvoorwaarden zijn exclusief toepasselijk op al onze leveringen, met inbegrip van het bevoegdheidsbeding t.v.v. de rechtbanken van Hasselt (Belgie)
 Nos conditions generales de vente sont exclusivement applicables a toutes nos livraisons, en ce compris la clause de competence au profit de tribunaux de Hasselt (Belgique)
 Unsere Allgemeinen verkaufsbedingungen gelten exclusiv fur alle unsere Lieferungen, einschliesslich der Zuständigkeitsklausel zugunsten deer Gerichte von Hasselt (Belgien)

3318 - Framework for standard awning - 220cm high						€420.00	€ 508.20
3318 - Standard awning - 220cm - Color: 7500 Grey						€395.00	€ 477.95
3.3x1.8m - Standard awning - 220cm high - Color: to choose						€580.00	€ 701.80
Braked Twinaxle, Flat	406x180x0	2000	418	72	155R13	€1945.00	€ 2353.45
Braked Twinaxle, Flat	406x180x0	2000	418	63	195/50R13	€2145.00	€ 2595.45
Braked Twinaxle, Flat	406x180x0	2000	418	56	195/55R10	€2185.00	€ 2643.85
Braked Twinaxle, Flat	406x180x0	2500	495	72	165R13	€2115.00	€ 2559.15
Braked Twinaxle, Flat	406x180x0	2700	498	72	195/65R14	€2150.00	€ 2601.50
Braked Twinaxle, Flat	406x180x0	2700	498	63	195/50R13	€2210.00	€ 2674.10
Braked Twinaxle, Flat	406x180x0	2700	498	56	195/55R10	€2250.00	€ 2722.50
Braked Twinaxle, Flat	406x180x0	3000	498	63	195/50R13	€2300.00	€ 2783.00
Braked Twinaxle, Flat	406x180x0	3000	498	56	195/55R10	€2390.00	€ 2891.90
Braked Twinaxle, Flat	406x180x0	3500	539	63	195/50R13	€2790.00	€ 3375.90
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps - Sideboards 10	406x180x10	2000	529	72	155R13	€2615.00	€ 3164.15
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps & Winch - Sideboards 10cm	406x180x10	2000	543	72	155R13	€2720.00	€ 3291.20
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps - Sideboards 10	406x180x10	2000	529	63	195/50R13	€2785.00	€ 3369.85
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps & Winch - Sideboards 10cm	406x180x10	2000	543	63	195/50R13	€2895.00	€ 3502.95
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps - Sideboards 10	406x180x10	2000	529	56	195/55R10	€2825.00	€ 3418.25
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps & Winch - Sideboards 10cm	406x180x10	2000	543	56	195/55R10	€2930.00	€ 3545.30
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps - Sideboards 10	406x180x10	2500	606	72	165R13	€2755.00	€ 3333.55
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps & Winch - Sideboards 10cm	406x180x10	2500	620	72	165R13	€2865.00	€ 3466.65
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps - Sideboards 10	406x180x10	2700	609	72	195/65R14	€2790.00	€ 3375.90
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps & Winch - Sideboards 10cm	406x180x10	2700	623	72	195/65R14	€2895.00	€ 3502.95
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps - Sideboards 10	406x180x10	2700	609	63	195/50R13	€2820.00	€ 3412.20
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps & Winch - Sideboards 10cm	406x180x10	2700	623	63	195/50R13	€2925.00	€ 3539.25
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps - Sideboards 10	406x180x10	2700	609	56	195/55R10	€2855.00	€ 3454.55
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps & Winch - Sideboards 10cm	406x180x10	2700	623	56	195/55R10	€2965.00	€ 3587.65
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps - Sideboards 10	406x180x10	3000	609	63	195/50R13	€2910.00	€ 3521.10
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps & Winch - Sideboards 10cm	406x180x10	3000	623	63	195/50R13	€3020.00	€ 3654.20
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps - Sideboards 10	406x180x10	3000	609	56	195/55R10	€3000.00	€ 3630.00
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps & Winch - Sideboards 10cm	406x180x10	3000	623	56	195/55R10	€3110.00	€ 3763.10
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps - Sideboards 10	406x180x10	3500	650	63	195/50R13	€3640.00	€ 4404.40
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps & Winch - Sideboards 10cm	406x180x10	3500	664	63	195/50R13	€3770.00	€ 4561.70
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 30cm	406x180x30	2000	468	72	155R13	€2300.00	€ 2783.00

Eduards Trailer Factory BVBA - Industrieweg 7 - BE-2490 Balen BTW-nr: BE 474.847.167 - Handelsregister Turnhout nr: 91302 T: +3214820115 - F: +3214810419 - E: sales@eduard.nl - W: www.eduard.nl

Onze algemene verkoopvoorwaarden zijn exclusief toepasselijk op al onze leveringen, met inbegrip van het bevoegdheidsbeding t.v.v. de rechtbanken van Hasselt (Belgie)
 Nos conditions generales de vente sont exclusivement applicables a toutes nos livraisons, en ce compris la clause de competence au profit de tribunaux de Hasselt (Belgique)
 Unsere Allgemeinen verkaufsbedingungen gelten exclusiv fur alle unsere Lieferungen, einschliesslich der Zuständigkeitsklausel zugunsten deer Gerichte von Hasselt (Belgien)

Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 30cm	406x180x30	2000	468	63	195/50R13	€2505.00	€ 3031.05
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 30cm	406x180x30	2000	468	56	195/55R10	€2540.00	€ 3073.40
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 30cm	406x180x30	2500	545	72	165R13	€2475.00	€ 2994.75
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 30cm	406x180x30	2700	548	72	195/65R14	€2505.00	€ 3031.05
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 30cm	406x180x30	2700	548	63	195/50R13	€2575.00	€ 3115.75
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 30cm	406x180x30	2700	548	56	195/55R10	€2610.00	€ 3158.10
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 30cm	406x180x30	3000	548	63	195/50R13	€2665.00	€ 3224.65
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 30cm	406x180x30	3000	548	56	195/55R10	€2755.00	€ 3333.55
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 30cm	406x180x30	3500	589	63	195/50R13	€3150.00	€ 3811.50
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 40cm	406x180x40	2000	491	72	155R13	€2510.00	€ 3037.10
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 40cm	406x180x40	2000	491	63	195/50R13	€2720.00	€ 3291.20
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 40cm	406x180x40	2000	491	56	195/55R10	€2760.00	€ 3339.60
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 40cm	406x180x40	2500	568	72	165R13	€2690.00	€ 3254.90
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 40cm	406x180x40	2700	571	72	195/65R14	€2725.00	€ 3297.25
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 40cm	406x180x40	2700	571	63	195/50R13	€2795.00	€ 3381.95
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 40cm	406x180x40	2700	571	56	195/55R10	€2830.00	€ 3424.30
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 40cm	406x180x40	3000	571	63	195/50R13	€2885.00	€ 3490.85
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 40cm	406x180x40	3000	571	56	195/55R10	€2975.00	€ 3599.75
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 40cm	406x180x40	3500	612	63	195/50R13	€3380.00	€ 4089.80
Ladder rack - 1.8M						€75.00	€ 90.75
4018 - Mesh sides - height: 70cm - complet						€600.00	€ 726.00
4018 - Increase for Sides - 30cm high						€430.00	€ 520.30
4018 - Increase for Sides - 40cm high						€605.00	€ 732.05
4018 - Increase for Sides top hinged - 30cm high						€435.00	€ 526.35
4018 - Increase for Sides top hinged - 40cm high						€590.00	€ 713.90
4018 - Mesh sides - height: 70cm - complet						€470.00	€ 568.70
4018 - Increase for Sides top hinged - 70cm high						€1040.00	€ 1258.40
4018 - Increase for Sides top hinged for machine transporter - 70cm high						€835.00	€ 1010.35
4018 - Framework for curtainside - 130cm high						€415.00	€ 502.15
4.0x1.8m - Awning - Curtainside - 130cm high - Color: grey						€715.00	€ 865.15
4.0x1.8m - Awning - Curtainside - 130cm high - Color: to choose						€715.00	€ 865.15
4018 - Framework for curtainside - 160cm high						€455.00	€ 550.55
4.0x1.8m - Awning - Curtainside - 160cm high - Color: grey						€715.00	€ 865.15
4.0x1.8m - Awning - Curtainside - 160cm high - Color: to choose						€715.00	€ 865.15
4018 - Framework for curtainside - 180cm high						€485.00	€ 586.85
4.0x1.8m - Awning - Curtainside - 180cm high - Color: grey						€630.00	€ 762.30
4.0x1.8m - Awning - Curtainside - 180cm high - Color: to choose						€715.00	€ 865.15
4018 - Framework for curtainside - 200cm high						€530.00	€ 641.30

Eduards Trailer Factory BVBA - Industrieweg 7 - BE-2490 Balen BTW-nr: BE 474.847.167 - Handelsregister Turnhout nr: 91302 T: +3214820115 - F: +3214810419 - E: sales@eduard.nl - W: www.eduard.nl

Onze algemene verkoopvoorwaarden zijn exclusief toepasselijk op al onze leveringen, met inbegrip van het bevoegdheidsbeding t.v.v. de rechtbanken van Hasselt (Belgie)
 Nos conditions generales de vente sont exclusivement applicables a toutes nos livraisons, en ce compris la clause de competence au profit de tribunaux de Hasselt (Belgique)
 Unsere Allgemeinen verkaufsbedingungen gelten exklusiv fur alle unsere Lieferungen, einschliesslich der Zuständigkeitsklausel zugunsten der Gerichte von Hasselt (Belgien)

4.0x1.8m - Awning - Curtainside - 200cm high - Color: grey						€630.00	€ 762.30
4.0x1.8m - Awning - Curtainside - 200cm high - Color: to choose						€715.00	€ 865.15
4018 - Framework for curtainside - 220cm high						€535.00	€ 647.35
4.0x1.8m - Awning - Curtainside - 220cm high - Color: grey						€715.00	€ 865.15
4.0x1.8m - Awning - Curtainside - 220cm high - Color: to choose						€715.00	€ 865.15
4018 - Framework for standard awning - 100cm high						€350.00	€ 423.50
4018 - Standard awning - 100cm - Color: 7500 Grey						€350.00	€ 423.50
4.0x1.8m - Standard awning - 100cm high - Color: to choose						€610.00	€ 738.10
4018 - Framework for standard awning - 130cm high						€370.00	€ 447.70
4018 - Standard awning - 130cm - Color: 7500 Grey						€350.00	€ 423.50
4.0x1.8m - Standard awning - 130cm high - Color: to choose						€610.00	€ 738.10
4018 - Framework for standard awning - 160cm high						€405.00	€ 490.05
4018 - Standard awning - 160cm - Color: 7500 Grey						€380.00	€ 459.80
4.0x1.8m - Standard awning - 160cm high - Color: to choose						€610.00	€ 738.10
4018 - Framework for standard awning - 180cm high						€415.00	€ 502.15
4018 - Standard awning - 180cm - Color: 7500 Grey						€405.00	€ 490.05
4.0x1.8m - Standard awning - 180cm high - Color: to choose						€610.00	€ 738.10
4018 - Framework for standard awning - 200cm high						€460.00	€ 556.60
4018 - Standard awning - 200cm - Color: 7500 Grey						€435.00	€ 526.35
4.0x1.8m - Standard awning - 200cm high - Color: to choose						€610.00	€ 738.10
4018 - Framework for standard awning - 220cm high						€465.00	€ 562.65
4018 - Standard awning - 220cm - Color: 7500 Grey						€460.00	€ 556.60
4.0x1.8m - Standard awning - 220cm high - Color: to choose						€610.00	€ 738.10
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps - railing 10cm	406x198x10	2000	593	72	155R13	€2450.00	€ 2964.50
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps - railing 10cm	406x198x10	2000	593	63	195/50R13	€2575.00	€ 3115.75
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps - railing 10cm	406x198x10	2000	593	56	195/55R10	€2595.00	€ 3139.95
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps - railing 10cm	406x198x10	2500	593	72	165R13	€2545.00	€ 3079.45
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps - railing 10cm	406x198x10	2700	593	72	195/65R14	€2575.00	€ 3115.75
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps - railing 10cm	406x198x10	2700	593	63	195/50R13	€2605.00	€ 3152.05
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps - railing 10cm	406x198x10	2700	593	56	195/55R10	€2625.00	€ 3176.25

Eduards Trailer Factory BVBA - Industrieweg 7 - BE-2490 Balen BTW-nr: BE 474.847.167 - Handelsregister Turnhout nr: 91302 T: +3214820115 - F: +3214810419 - E: sales@eduard.nl - W: www.eduard.nl

Onze algemene verkoopvoorwaarden zijn exclusief toepasselijk op al onze leveringen, met inbegrip van het bevoegdheidsbeding t.v.v. de rechtbanken van Hasselt (Belgie)
 Nos conditions generales de vente sont exclusivement applicables a toutes nos livraisons, en ce compris la clause de competence au profit de tribunaux de Hasselt (Belgique)
 Unsere Allgemeinen verkaufsbedingungen gelten exclusiv fur alle unsere Lieferungen, einschliesslich der Zustandigkeitsklausel zugunsten deer Gerichte von Hasselt (Belgien)

Braked Twinaxle, Ramps - railing 10cm	406x198x10	3000	593	63	195/50R13	€2720.00	€ 3291.20
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps - railing 10cm	406x198x10	3000	593	56	195/55R10	€2760.00	€ 3339.60
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps - railing 10cm	406x198x10	3500	593	63	195/50R13	€3390.00	€ 4101.90
Braked Twinaxle, Flat	406x200x0	2000	480	72	155R13	€2095.00	€ 2534.95
Braked Twinaxle, Flat	406x200x0	2000	480	63	195/50R13	€2225.00	€ 2692.25
Braked Twinaxle, Flat	406x200x0	2000	480	56	195/55R10	€2250.00	€ 2722.50
Braked Twinaxle, Flat	406x200x0	2500	515	72	165R13	€2230.00	€ 2698.30
Braked Twinaxle, Flat	406x200x0	2700	518	72	195/65R14	€2260.00	€ 2734.60
Braked Twinaxle, Flat	406x200x0	2700	518	63	195/50R13	€2290.00	€ 2770.90
Braked Twinaxle, Flat	406x200x0	2700	518	56	195/55R10	€2310.00	€ 2795.10
Braked Twinaxle, Flat	406x200x0	3000	518	63	195/50R13	€2410.00	€ 2916.10
Braked Twinaxle, Flat	406x200x0	3000	518	56	195/55R10	€2455.00	€ 2970.55
Braked Twinaxle, Flat	406x200x0	3500	559	63	195/50R13	€2885.00	€ 3490.85
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps - Sideboards 10	406x200x10	2000	592	72	155R13	€2730.00	€ 3303.30
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps & Winch - Sideboards 10cm	406x200x10	2000	606	72	155R13	€2835.00	€ 3430.35
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps - Sideboards 10	406x200x10	2000	592	63	195/50R13	€2890.00	€ 3496.90
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps & Winch - Sideboards 10cm	406x200x10	2000	606	63	195/50R13	€2970.00	€ 3593.70
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps - Sideboards 10	406x200x10	2000	592	56	195/55R10	€2885.00	€ 3490.85
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps & Winch - Sideboards 10cm	406x200x10	2000	606	56	195/55R10	€2990.00	€ 3617.90
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps - Sideboards 10	406x200x10	2500	627	72	165R13	€2830.00	€ 3424.30
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps & Winch - Sideboards 10cm	406x200x10	2500	641	72	165R13	€2940.00	€ 3557.40
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps - Sideboards 10	406x200x10	2700	630	72	195/65R14	€2860.00	€ 3460.60
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps & Winch - Sideboards 10cm	406x200x10	2700	644	72	195/65R14	€2970.00	€ 3593.70
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps - Sideboards 10	406x200x10	2700	630	63	195/50R13	€2890.00	€ 3496.90
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps & Winch - Sideboards 10cm	406x200x10	2700	644	63	195/50R13	€3005.00	€ 3636.05
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps - Sideboards 10	406x200x10	2700	630	56	195/55R10	€2915.00	€ 3527.15
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps & Winch - Sideboards 10cm	406x200x10	2700	644	56	195/55R10	€3025.00	€ 3660.25
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps - Sideboards 10	406x200x10	3000	630	63	195/50R13	€3015.00	€ 3648.15
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps & Winch - Sideboards 10cm	406x200x10	3000	644	63	195/50R13	€3120.00	€ 3775.20
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps - Sideboards 10	406x200x10	3000	630	56	195/55R10	€3055.00	€ 3696.55
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps & Winch - Sideboards 10cm	406x200x10	3000	644	56	195/55R10	€3165.00	€ 3829.65
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps - Sideboards 10	406x200x10	3500	671	63	195/50R13	€3725.00	€ 4507.25
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps & Winch - Sideboards 10cm	406x200x10	3500	685	63	195/50R13	€3860.00	€ 4670.60
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 30cm	406x200x30	2000	532	72	155R13	€2465.00	€ 2982.65

Eduards Trailer Factory BVBA - Industrieweg 7 - BE-2490 Balen BTW-nr: BE 474.847.167 - Handelsregister Turnhout nr: 91302 T: +3214820115 - F: +3214810419 - E: sales@eduard.nl - W: www.eduard.nl

Onze algemene verkoopvoorwaarden zijn exclusief toepasselijk op al onze leveringen, met inbegrip van het bevoegdheidsbeding t.v.v. de rechtbanken van Hasselt (Belgie)
 Nos conditions generales de vente sont exclusivement applicables a toutes nos livraisons, en ce compris la clause de competence au profit de tribunaux de Hasselt (Belgique)
 Unsere Allgemeinen verkaufsbedingungen gelten exclusiv fur alle unsere Lieferungen, einschliesslich der Zuständigkeitsklausel zugunsten deer Gerichte von Hasselt (Belgien)

Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 30cm	406x200x30	2000	532	63	195/50R13	€2595.00	€ 3139.95
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 30cm	406x200x30	2000	532	56	195/55R10	€2615.00	€ 3164.15
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 30cm	406x200x30	2500	567	72	165R13	€2565.00	€ 3103.65
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 30cm	406x200x30	2700	570	72	195/65R14	€2630.00	€ 3182.30
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 30cm	406x200x30	2700	570	63	195/50R13	€2660.00	€ 3218.60
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 30cm	406x200x30	2700	570	56	195/55R10	€2685.00	€ 3248.85
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 30cm	406x200x30	3000	570	63	195/50R13	€2780.00	€ 3363.80
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 30cm	406x200x30	3000	570	56	195/55R10	€2825.00	€ 3418.25
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 30cm	406x200x30	3500	611	63	195/50R13	€3240.00	€ 3920.40
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 40cm	406x200x40	2000	556	72	155R13	€2695.00	€ 3260.95
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 40cm	406x200x40	2000	556	63	195/50R13	€2825.00	€ 3418.25
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 40cm	406x200x40	2000	556	56	195/55R10	€2850.00	€ 3448.50
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 40cm	406x200x40	2500	591	72	165R13	€2835.00	€ 3430.35
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 40cm	406x200x40	2700	594	72	195/65R14	€2870.00	€ 3472.70
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 40cm	406x200x40	2700	594	63	195/50R13	€2900.00	€ 3509.00
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 40cm	406x200x40	2700	594	56	195/55R10	€2920.00	€ 3533.20
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 40cm	406x200x40	3000	594	63	195/50R13	€3020.00	€ 3654.20
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 40cm	406x200x40	3000	594	56	195/55R10	€3060.00	€ 3702.60
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 40cm	406x200x40	3500	635	63	195/50R13	€3500.00	€ 4235.00
Ladder rack - 2.0M						€80.00	€ 96.80
4020 - Mesh sides - height: 70cm - complet						€635.00	€ 768.35
4020 - Increase for Sides - 30cm high						€440.00	€ 532.40
4020 - Increase for Sides - 40cm high						€615.00	€ 744.15
4020 - Increase for Sides top hinged - 30cm high						€445.00	€ 538.45
4020 - Increase for Sides top hinged - 40cm high						€600.00	€ 726.00
4020 - Mesh sides - height: 70cm - complet						€490.00	€ 592.90
4020 - Increase for Sides top hinged - 70cm high						€1080.00	€ 1306.80
4020 - Increase for Sides top hinged for machine transporter - 70cm high						€855.00	€ 1034.55
4020 - Framework for curtainside - 130cm high						€450.00	€ 544.50
4.0x2.0m - Awning - Curtainside - 130cm high - Color: grey						€715.00	€ 865.15
4.0x2.0m - Awning - Curtainside - 130cm high - Color: to choose						€715.00	€ 865.15
4020 - Framework for curtainside - 160cm high						€485.00	€ 586.85
4.0x2.0m - Awning - Curtainside - 160cm high - Color: grey						€715.00	€ 865.15
4.0x2.0m - Awning - Curtainside - 160cm high - Color: to choose						€715.00	€ 865.15
4020 - Framework for curtainside - 180cm high						€495.00	€ 598.95
4.0x2.0m - Awning - Curtainside - 180cm high - Color: grey						€820.00	€ 992.20
4.0x2.0m - Awning - Curtainside - 180cm high - Color: to choose						€715.00	€ 865.15
4020 - Framework for curtainside - 200cm high						€540.00	€ 653.40

Eduards Trailer Factory BVBA - Industrieweg 7 - BE-2490 Balen BTW-nr: BE 474.847.167 - Handelsregister Turnhout nr: 91302 T: +3214820115 - F: +3214810419 - E: sales@eduard.nl - W: www.eduard.nl

Onze algemene verkoopvoorwaarden zijn exclusief toepasselijk op al onze leveringen, met inbegrip van het bevoegdheidsbeding t.v.v. de rechtbanken van Hasselt (Belgie)
 Nos conditions generales de vente sont exclusivement applicables a toutes nos livraisons, en ce compris la clause de competence au profit de tribunaux de Hasselt (Belgique)
 Unsere Allgemeinen verkaufsbedingungen gelten exclusiv fur alle unsere Lieferungen, einschliesslich der Zuständigkeitsklausel zugunsten der Gerichte von Hasselt (Belgien)

4.0x2.0m - Awning - Curtainside - 200cm high - Color: grey						€715.00	€ 865.15
4.0x2.0m - Awning - Curtainside - 200cm high - Color: to choose						€715.00	€ 865.15
4020 - Framework for curtainside - 220cm high						€550.00	€ 665.50
4.0x2.0m - Awning - Curtainside - 220cm high - Color: grey						€715.00	€ 865.15
4.0x2.0m - Awning - Curtainside - 220cm high - Color: to choose						€715.00	€ 865.15
4020 - Framework for standard awning - 100cm high						€360.00	€ 435.60
4020 - Standard awning - 100cm - Color: 7500 Grey						€395.00	€ 477.95
4.0x2.0m - Standard awning - 100cm high - Color: to choose						€610.00	€ 738.10
4020 - Framework for standard awning - 130cm high						€380.00	€ 459.80
4020 - Standard awning - 130cm - Color: 7500 Grey						€395.00	€ 477.95
4.0x2.0m - Standard awning - 130cm high - Color: to choose						€610.00	€ 738.10
4020 - Framework for standard awning - 160cm high						€415.00	€ 502.15
4020 - Standard awning - 160cm - Color: 7500 Grey						€415.00	€ 502.15
4.0x2.0m - Standard awning - 160cm high - Color: to choose						€610.00	€ 738.10
4020 - Framework for standard awning - 180cm high						€425.00	€ 514.25
4020 - Standard awning - 180cm - Color: 7500 Grey						€445.00	€ 538.45
4.0x2.0m - Standard awning - 180cm high - Color: to choose						€610.00	€ 738.10
4020 - Framework for standard awning - 200cm high						€470.00	€ 568.70
4020 - Standard awning - 200cm - Color: 7500 Grey						€435.00	€ 526.35
4.0x2.0m - Standard awning - 200cm high - Color: to choose						€610.00	€ 738.10
4020 - Framework for standard awning - 220cm high						€480.00	€ 580.80
4020 - Standard awning - 220cm - Color: 7500 Grey						€500.00	€ 605.00
4.0x2.0m - Standard awning - 220cm high - Color: to choose						€610.00	€ 738.10
Braked Twinaxle, Flat	406x220x0	2700	538	63	195/50R13	€2745.00	€ 3321.45
Braked Twinaxle, Flat	406x220x0	2700	538	56	195/55R10	€2725.00	€ 3297.25
Braked Twinaxle, Flat	406x220x0	3000	538	63	195/50R13	€2715.00	€ 3285.15
Braked Twinaxle, Flat	406x220x0	3000	538	56	195/55R10	€2750.00	€ 3327.50
Braked Twinaxle, Flat	406x220x0	3500	579	63	195/50R13	€3215.00	€ 3890.15
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps - Sideboards 10	406x220x10	2700	651	63	195/50R13	€3185.00	€ 3853.85
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps & Winch - Sideboards 10cm	406x220x10	2700	666	63	195/50R13	€3295.00	€ 3986.95
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps - Sideboards 10	406x220x10	2700	651	56	195/55R10	€3155.00	€ 3817.55
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps & Winch - Sideboards 10cm	406x220x10	2700	666	56	195/55R10	€3265.00	€ 3950.65

Eduards Trailer Factory BVBA - Industrieweg 7 - BE-2490 Balen BTW-nr: BE 474.847.167 - Handelsregister Turnhout nr: 91302 T: +3214820115 - F: +3214810419 - E: sales@eduard.nl - W: www.eduard.nl

Onze algemene verkoopvoorwaarden zijn exclusief toepasselijk op al onze leveringen, met inbegrip van het bevoegdheidsbeding t.v.v. de rechtbanken van Hasselt (Belgie)
 Nos conditions generales de vente sont exclusivement applicables a toutes nos livraisons, en ce compris la clause de competence au profit de tribunaux de Hasselt (Belgique)
 Unsere Allgemeinen verkaufsbedingungen gelten exclusiv fur alle unsere Lieferungen, einschliesslich der Zuständigkeitsklausel zugunsten deer Gerichte von Hasselt (Belgien)

Braked Twinaxle, Ramps - Sideboards 10	406x220x10	3000	651	63	195/50R13	€3155.00	€ 3817.55
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps & Winch - Sideboards 10cm	406x220x10	3000	666	63	195/50R13	€3260.00	€ 3944.60
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps - Sideboards 10	406x220x10	3000	651	56	195/55R10	€3180.00	€ 3847.80
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps & Winch - Sideboards 10cm	406x220x10	3000	666	56	195/55R10	€3290.00	€ 3980.90
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps - Sideboards 10	406x220x10	3500	692	63	195/50R13	€3875.00	€ 4688.75
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps & Winch - Sideboards 10cm	406x220x10	3500	707	63	195/50R13	€4005.00	€ 4846.05
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 30cm	406x220x30	2700	592	63	195/50R13	€3120.00	€ 3775.20
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 30cm	406x220x30	2700	592	56	195/55R10	€3105.00	€ 3757.05
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 30cm	406x220x30	3000	592	63	195/50R13	€3090.00	€ 3738.90
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 30cm	406x220x30	3000	592	56	195/55R10	€3125.00	€ 3781.25
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 30cm	406x220x30	3500	633	63	195/50R13	€3590.00	€ 4343.90
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 40cm	406x220x40	2700	617	63	195/50R13	€3360.00	€ 4065.60
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 40cm	406x220x40	2700	617	56	195/55R10	€3345.00	€ 4047.45
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 40cm	406x220x40	3000	617	63	195/50R13	€3330.00	€ 4029.30
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 40cm	406x220x40	3000	617	56	195/55R10	€3370.00	€ 4077.70
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 40cm	406x220x40	3500	658	63	195/50R13	€3840.00	€ 4646.40
Ladder rack - 2.2M						€85.00	€ 102.85
4022 - Increase for Sides - 30cm high						€450.00	€ 544.50
4022 - Increase for Sides - 40cm high						€615.00	€ 744.15
4022 - Increase for Sides top hinged - 30cm high						€455.00	€ 550.55
4022 - Increase for Sides top hinged - 40cm high						€605.00	€ 732.05
4022 - Increase for Sides top hinged - 70cm high						€1100.00	€ 1331.00
4022 - Increase for Sides top hinged for machine transporter - 70cm high						€865.00	€ 1046.65
4022 - Framework for curtainside - 130cm high						€460.00	€ 556.60
4.0x2.2m - Awning - Curtainside - 130cm high - Color: grey						€715.00	€ 865.15
4.0x2.2m - Awning - Curtainside - 130cm high - Color: to choose						€715.00	€ 865.15
4022 - Framework for curtainside - 160cm high						€495.00	€ 598.95
4.0x2.2m - Awning - Curtainside - 160cm high - Color: grey						€715.00	€ 865.15
4.0x2.2m - Awning - Curtainside - 160cm high - Color: to choose						€715.00	€ 865.15
4022 - Framework for curtainside - 180cm high						€505.00	€ 611.05
4.0x2.2m - Awning - Curtainside - 180cm high - Color: grey						€715.00	€ 865.15
4.0x2.2m - Awning - Curtainside - 180cm high - Color: to choose						€715.00	€ 865.15
4022 - Framework for curtainside - 200cm high						€550.00	€ 665.50
4.0x2.2m - Awning - Curtainside - 200cm high - Color: grey						€715.00	€ 865.15
4.0x2.2m - Awning - Curtainside - 200cm high - Color: to choose						€715.00	€ 865.15

Eduards Trailer Factory BVBA - Industrieweg 7 - BE-2490 Balen BTW-nr: BE 474.847.167 - Handelsregister Turnhout nr: 91302 T: +3214820115 - F: +3214810419 - E: sales@eduard.nl - W: www.eduard.nl

Onze algemene verkoopvoorwaarden zijn exclusief toepasselijk op al onze leveringen, met inbegrip van het bevoegdheidsbeding t.v.v. de rechtbanken van Hasselt (Belgie)
 Nos conditions generales de vente sont exclusivement applicables a toutes nos livraisons, en ce compris la clause de competence au profit de tribunaux de Hasselt (Belgique)
 Unsere Allgemeinen verkaufsbedingungen gelten exclusiv fur alle unsere Lieferungen, einschliesslich der Zuständigkeitsklausel zugunsten deer Gerichte von Hasselt (Belgien)

4022 - Framework for curtainside - 220cm high						€560.00	€ 677.60
4.0x2.2m - Awning - Curtainside - 220cm high - Color: grey						€715.00	€ 865.15
4.0x2.2m - Awning - Curtainside - 220cm high - Color: to choose						€715.00	€ 865.15
4022 - Framework for standard awning - 100cm high						€365.00	€ 441.65
4022 - Standard awning - 100cm - Color: 7500 Grey						€385.00	€ 465.85
4.0x2.2m - Standard awning - 100cm high - Color: to choose						€610.00	€ 738.10
4022 - Framework for standard awning - 130cm high						€390.00	€ 471.90
4022 - Standard awning - 130cm - Color: 7500 Grey						€405.00	€ 490.05
4.0x2.2m - Standard awning - 130cm high - Color: to choose						€610.00	€ 738.10
4022 - Framework for standard awning - 160cm high						€425.00	€ 514.25
4022 - Standard awning - 160cm - Color: 7500 Grey						€435.00	€ 526.35
4.0x2.2m - Standard awning - 160cm high - Color: to choose						€610.00	€ 738.10
4022 - Framework for standard awning - 180cm high						€435.00	€ 526.35
4022 - Standard awning - 180cm - Color: 7500 Grey						€445.00	€ 538.45
4.0x2.2m - Standard awning - 180cm high - Color: to choose						€610.00	€ 738.10
4022 - Framework for standard awning - 200cm high						€480.00	€ 580.80
4022 - Standard awning - 200cm - Color: 7500 Grey						€480.00	€ 580.80
4.0x2.2m - Standard awning - 200cm high - Color: to choose						€610.00	€ 738.10
4022 - Framework for standard awning - 220cm high						€490.00	€ 592.90
4022 - Standard awning - 220cm - Color: 7500 Grey						€580.00	€ 701.80
4.0x2.2m - Standard awning - 220cm high - Color: to choose						€610.00	€ 738.10
Braked Twinaxle, Flat	506x200x0	2700	608	72	195/65R14	€2720.00	€ 3291.20
Braked Twinaxle, Flat	506x200x0	2700	608	63	195/50R13	€2750.00	€ 3327.50
Braked Twinaxle, Flat	506x200x0	2700	608	56	195/55R10	€2775.00	€ 3357.75
Braked Twinaxle, Flat	506x200x0	3000	608	63	195/50R13	€2875.00	€ 3478.75
Braked Twinaxle, Flat	506x200x0	3000	608	56	195/55R10	€2915.00	€ 3527.15
Braked Twinaxle, Flat	506x200x0	3500	649	63	195/50R13	€3355.00	€ 4059.55
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps - Sideboards 10	506x200x10	2700	725	72	195/65R14	€3390.00	€ 4101.90
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps & Winch - Sideboards 10cm	506x200x10	2700	740	72	195/65R14	€3495.00	€ 4228.95
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps - Sideboards 10	506x200x10	2700	725	63	195/50R13	€3420.00	€ 4138.20
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps & Winch - Sideboards 10cm	506x200x10	2700	740	63	195/50R13	€3525.00	€ 4265.25
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps - Sideboards 10	506x200x10	2700	725	56	195/55R10	€3440.00	€ 4162.40

Eduards Trailer Factory BVBA - Industrieweg 7 - BE-2490 Balen BTW-nr: BE 474.847.167 - Handelsregister Turnhout nr: 91302 T: +3214820115 - F: +3214810419 - E: sales@eduard.nl - W: www.eduard.nl

Onze algemene verkoopvoorwaarden zijn exclusief toepasselijk op al onze leveringen, met inbegrip van het bevoegdheidsbeding t.v.v. de rechtbanken van Hasselt (Belgie)
 Nos conditions generales de vente sont exclusivement applicables a toutes nos livraisons, en ce compris la clause de competence au profit de tribunaux de Hasselt (Belgique)
 Unsere Allgemeinen verkaufsbedingungen gelten exclusiv fur alle unsere Lieferungen, einschliesslich der Zuständigkeitsklausel zugunsten deer Gerichte von Hasselt (Belgien)

Braked Twinaxle, Ramps & Winch - Sideboards 10cm	506x200x10	2700	740	56	195/55R10	€3550.00	€ 4295.50
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps - Sideboards 10	506x200x10	3000	725	63	195/50R13	€3540.00	€ 4283.40
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps & Winch - Sideboards 10cm	506x200x10	3000	740	63	195/50R13	€3645.00	€ 4410.45
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps - Sideboards 10	506x200x10	3000	725	56	195/55R10	€3585.00	€ 4337.85
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps & Winch - Sideboards 10cm	506x200x10	3000	740	56	195/55R10	€3690.00	€ 4464.90
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps - Sideboards 10	506x200x10	3500	766	63	195/50R13	€4245.00	€ 5136.45
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps & Winch - Sideboards 10cm	506x200x10	3500	781	63	195/50R13	€4375.00	€ 5293.75
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 30cm	506x200x30	2700	669	72	195/65R14	€3200.00	€ 3872.00
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 30cm	506x200x30	2700	669	63	195/50R13	€3230.00	€ 3908.30
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 30cm	506x200x30	2700	669	56	195/55R10	€3250.00	€ 3932.50
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 30cm	506x200x30	3000	669	63	195/50R13	€3350.00	€ 4053.50
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 30cm	506x200x30	3000	669	56	195/55R10	€3390.00	€ 4101.90
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 30cm	506x200x30	3500	710	63	195/50R13	€3830.00	€ 4634.30
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 40cm	506x200x40	2700	697	72	195/65R14	€3490.00	€ 4222.90
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 40cm	506x200x40	2700	697	63	195/50R13	€3520.00	€ 4259.20
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 40cm	506x200x40	2700	697	56	195/55R10	€3540.00	€ 4283.40
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 40cm	506x200x40	3000	697	63	195/50R13	€3640.00	€ 4404.40
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 40cm	506x200x40	3000	697	56	195/55R10	€3685.00	€ 4458.85
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 40cm	506x200x40	3500	738	63	195/50R13	€4130.00	€ 4997.30
Ladder rack - 2.0M						€80.00	€ 96.80
5020 - Increase for Sides - 30cm high						€585.00	€ 707.85
5020 - Increase for Sides - 40cm high						€840.00	€ 1016.40
5020 - Increase for Sides top hinged - 30cm high						€600.00	€ 726.00
5020 - Increase for Sides top hinged - 40cm high						€840.00	€ 1016.40
5020 - Increase for Sides top hinged - 70cm high						€1405.00	€ 1700.05
5020 - Increase for Sides top hinged for machine transporter - 70cm high						€1180.00	€ 1427.80
5020 - Framework for curtainside - 160cm high						€695.00	€ 840.95
5.0x2.0m - Awning - Curtainside - 160cm high - Color: grey						€770.00	€ 931.70
5.0x2.0m - Awning - Curtainside - 160cm high - Color: to choose						€770.00	€ 931.70
5020 - Framework for curtainside - 180cm high						€705.00	€ 853.05
5.0x2.0m - Awning - Curtainside - 180cm high - Color: grey						€770.00	€ 931.70
5.0x2.0m - Awning - Curtainside - 180cm high - Color: to choose						€770.00	€ 931.70
5020 - Framework for curtainside - 200cm high						€765.00	€ 925.65
5.0x2.0m - Awning - Curtainside - 200cm high - Color: grey						€770.00	€ 931.70
5.0x2.0m - Awning - Curtainside - 200cm high - Color: to choose						€770.00	€ 931.70

Eduards Trailer Factory BVBA - Industrieweg 7 - BE-2490 Balen BTW-nr: BE 474.847.167 - Handelsregister Turnhout nr: 91302 T: +3214820115 - F: +3214810419 - E: sales@eduard.nl - W: www.eduard.nl

Onze algemene verkoopvoorwaarden zijn exclusief toepasselijk op al onze leveringen, met inbegrip van het bevoegdheidsbeding t.v.v. de rechtbanken van Hasselt (Belgie)
 Nos conditions generales de vente sont exclusivement applicables a toutes nos livraisons, en ce compris la clause de competence au profit de tribunaux de Hasselt (Belgique)
 Unsere Allgemeinen verkaufsbedingungen gelten exclusiv fur alle unsere Lieferungen, einschliesslich der Zuständigkeitsklausel zugunsten deer Gerichte von Hasselt (Belgien)

5020 - Framework for curtainside - 220cm high						€785.00	€ 949.85
5.0x2.0m - Awning - Curtainside - 220cm high - Color: grey						€770.00	€ 931.70
5.0x2.0m - Awning - Curtainside - 220cm high - Color: to choose						€770.00	€ 931.70
Braked Twinaxle, Flat	506x220x0	3000	634	63	195/50R13	€3125.00	€ 3781.25
Braked Twinaxle, Flat	506x220x0	3000	634	56	195/55R10	€3160.00	€ 3823.60
Braked Twinaxle, Flat	506x220x0	3500	675	63	195/50R13	€3630.00	€ 4392.30
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps - Sideboards 10	506x220x10	3000	752	63	195/50R13	€3650.00	€ 4416.50
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps & Winch - Sideboards 10cm	506x220x10	3000	767	63	195/50R13	€3760.00	€ 4549.60
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps - Sideboards 10	506x220x10	3000	752	56	195/55R10	€3690.00	€ 4464.90
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps & Winch - Sideboards 10cm	506x220x10	3000	767	56	195/55R10	€3795.00	€ 4591.95
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps - Sideboards 10	506x220x10	3500	793	63	195/50R13	€4375.00	€ 5293.75
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps & Winch - Sideboards 10cm	506x220x10	3500	808	63	195/50R13	€4510.00	€ 5457.10
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 30cm	506x220x30	3000	697	63	195/50R13	€3610.00	€ 4368.10
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 30cm	506x220x30	3000	697	56	195/55R10	€3645.00	€ 4410.45
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 30cm	506x220x30	3500	738	63	195/50R13	€4115.00	€ 4979.15
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 40cm	506x220x40	3000	726	63	195/50R13	€3900.00	€ 4719.00
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 40cm	506x220x40	3000	726	56	195/55R10	€3940.00	€ 4767.40
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 40cm	506x220x40	3500	767	63	195/50R13	€4420.00	€ 5348.20
Ladder rack - 2.2M						€85.00	€ 102.85
5022 - Increase for Sides - 30cm high						€590.00	€ 713.90
5022 - Increase for Sides - 40cm high						€845.00	€ 1022.45
5022 - Increase for Sides top hinged - 30cm high						€610.00	€ 738.10
5022 - Increase for Sides top hinged - 40cm high						€845.00	€ 1022.45
5022 - Increase for Sides top hinged - 70cm high						€1425.00	€ 1724.25
5022 - Increase for Sides top hinged for machine transporter - 70cm high						€1190.00	€ 1439.90
5022 - Framework for curtainside - 160cm high						€705.00	€ 853.05
5.0x2.2m - Awning - Curtainside - 160cm high - Color: grey						€770.00	€ 931.70
5.0x2.2m - Awning - Curtainside - 160cm high - Color: to choose						€770.00	€ 931.70
5022 - Framework for curtainside - 180cm high						€715.00	€ 865.15
5.0x2.2m - Awning - Curtainside - 180cm high - Color: grey						€770.00	€ 931.70
5.0x2.2m - Awning - Curtainside - 180cm high - Color: to choose						€770.00	€ 931.70
5022 - Framework for curtainside - 200cm high						€785.00	€ 949.85
5.0x2.2m - Awning - Curtainside - 200cm high - Color: grey						€770.00	€ 931.70
5.0x2.2m - Awning - Curtainside - 200cm high - Color: to choose						€770.00	€ 931.70

Eduards Trailer Factory BVBA - Industrieweg 7 - BE-2490 Balen BTW-nr: BE 474.847.167 - Handelsregister Turnhout nr: 91302 T: +3214820115 - F: +3214810419 - E: sales@eduard.nl - W: www.eduard.nl

Onze algemene verkoopvoorwaarden zijn exclusief toepasselijk op al onze leveringen, met inbegrip van het bevoegdheidsbeding t.v.v. de rechtbanken van Hasselt (Belgie)
 Nos conditions generales de vente sont exclusivement applicables a toutes nos livraisons, en ce compris la clause de competence au profit de tribunaux de Hasselt (Belgique)
 Unsere Allgemeinen verkaufsbedingungen gelten exclusiv fur alle unsere Lieferungen, einschliesslich der Zuständigkeitsklausel zugunsten deer Gerichte von Hasselt (Belgien)

5022 - Framework for curtainside - 220cm high						€800.00	€ 968.00
5.0x2.2m - Awning - Curtainside - 220cm high - Color: grey						€770.00	€ 931.70
5.0x2.2m - Awning - Curtainside - 220cm high - Color: to choose						€770.00	€ 931.70
Braked Twinaxle, Flat	606x200x0	3000	693	63	195/50R13	€3465.00	€ 4192.65
Braked Twinaxle, Flat	606x200x0	3500	734	63	195/50R13	€3955.00	€ 4785.55
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps - Sideboards 10	606x200x10	3000	815	63	195/50R13	€4005.00	€ 4846.05
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps & Winch - Sideboards 10cm	606x200x10	3000	829	63	195/50R13	€4150.00	€ 5021.50
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps - Sideboards 10	606x200x10	3500	856	63	195/50R13	€4705.00	€ 5693.05
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps & Winch - Sideboards 10cm	606x200x10	3500	870	63	195/50R13	€4850.00	€ 5868.50
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 30cm	606x200x30	3000	762	63	195/50R13	€3995.00	€ 4833.95
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 30cm	606x200x30	3500	803	63	195/50R13	€4485.00	€ 5426.85
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 40cm	606x200x40	3000	794	63	195/50R13	€4350.00	€ 5263.50
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 40cm	606x200x40	3500	835	63	195/50R13	€4855.00	€ 5874.55
Ladder rack - 2.0M						€80.00	€ 96.80
6020 - Increase for Sides - 30cm high						€640.00	€ 774.40
6020 - Increase for Sides - 40cm high						€960.00	€ 1161.60
6020 - Increase for Sides top hinged - 30cm high						€655.00	€ 792.55
6020 - Increase for Sides top hinged - 40cm high						€960.00	€ 1161.60
6020 - Increase for Sides top hinged - 70cm high						€1635.00	€ 1978.35
6020 - Increase for Sides top hinged for machine transporter - 70cm high						€1405.00	€ 1700.05
6020 - Framework for curtainside - 160cm high						€765.00	€ 925.65
6.0x2.0m - Awning - Curtainside - 160cm high - Color: grey						€820.00	€ 992.20
6.0x2.0m - Awning - Curtainside - 160cm high - Color: to choose						€820.00	€ 992.20
6020 - Framework for curtainside - 180cm high						€775.00	€ 937.75
6.0x2.0m - Awning - Curtainside - 180cm high - Color: grey						€820.00	€ 992.20
6.0x2.0m - Awning - Curtainside - 180cm high - Color: to choose						€820.00	€ 992.20
6020 - Framework for curtainside - 200cm high						€850.00	€ 1028.50
6.0x2.0m - Awning - Curtainside - 200cm high - Color: grey						€820.00	€ 992.20
6.0x2.0m - Awning - Curtainside - 200cm high - Color: to choose						€820.00	€ 992.20
6020 - Framework for curtainside - 220cm high						€865.00	€ 1046.65
6.0x2.0m - Awning - Curtainside - 220cm high - Color: grey						€820.00	€ 992.20
6.0x2.0m - Awning - Curtainside - 220cm high - Color: to choose						€820.00	€ 992.20
Braked Twinaxle, Flat	606x220x0	3000	722	63	195/50R13	€3595.00	€ 4349.95
Braked Twinaxle, Flat	606x220x0	3500	763	63	195/50R13	€4110.00	€ 4973.10

Eduards Trailer Factory BVBA - Industrieweg 7 - BE-2490 Balen BTW-nr: BE 474.847.167 - Handelsregister Turnhout nr: 91302 T: +3214820115 - F: +3214810419 - E: sales@eduard.nl - W: www.eduard.nl

Onze algemene verkoopvoorwaarden zijn exclusief toepasselijk op al onze leveringen, met inbegrip van het bevoegdheidsbeding t.v.v. de rechtbanken van Hasselt (Belgie)
 Nos conditions generales de vente sont exclusivement applicables a toutes nos livraisons, en ce compris la clause de competence au profit de tribunaux de Hasselt (Belgique)
 Unsere Allgemeinen verkaufsbedingungen gelten exclusiv fur alle unsere Lieferungen, einschliesslich der Zuständigkeitsklausel zugunsten deer Gerichte von Hasselt (Belgien)

Braked Twinaxle, Ramps - Sideboards 10	606x220x10	3000	845	63	195/50R13	€4140.00	€ 5009.40
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps & Winch - Sideboards 10cm	606x220x10	3000	859	63	195/50R13	€4285.00	€ 5184.85
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps - Sideboards 10	606x220x10	3500	886	63	195/50R13	€4860.00	€ 5880.60
Braked Twinaxle, Ramps & Winch - Sideboards 10cm	606x220x10	3500	900	63	195/50R13	€5005.00	€ 6056.05
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 30cm	606x220x30	3000	793	63	195/50R13	€4130.00	€ 4997.30
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 30cm	606x220x30	3500	834	63	195/50R13	€4645.00	€ 5620.45
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 40cm	606x220x40	3000	826	63	195/50R13	€4485.00	€ 5426.85
Braked Twinaxle, Sideboards 40cm	606x220x40	3500	867	63	195/50R13	€5010.00	€ 6062.10
Ladder rack - 2.2M						€85.00	€ 102.85
6022 - Increase for Sides - 30cm high						€650.00	€ 786.50
6022 - Increase for Sides - 40cm high						€965.00	€ 1167.65
6022 - Increase for Sides top hinged - 30cm high						€665.00	€ 804.65
6022 - Increase for Sides top hinged - 40cm high						€965.00	€ 1167.65
6022 - Increase for Sides top hinged - 70cm high						€1655.00	€ 2002.55
6022 - Increase for Sides top hinged for machine transporter - 70cm high						€1420.00	€ 1718.20
6022 - Framework for curtainside - 160cm high						€780.00	€ 943.80
6.0x2.2m - Awning - Curtainside - 160cm high - Color: grey						€820.00	€ 992.20
6.0x2.2m - Awning - Curtainside - 160cm high - Color: to choose						€820.00	€ 992.20
6022 - Framework for curtainside - 180cm high						€785.00	€ 949.85
6.0x2.2m - Awning - Curtainside - 180cm high - Color: grey						€820.00	€ 992.20
6.0x2.2m - Awning - Curtainside - 180cm high - Color: to choose						€820.00	€ 992.20
6022 - Framework for curtainside - 200cm high						€865.00	€ 1046.65
6.0x2.2m - Awning - Curtainside - 200cm high - Color: grey						€820.00	€ 992.20
6.0x2.2m - Awning - Curtainside - 200cm high - Color: to choose						€820.00	€ 992.20
6022 - Framework for curtainside - 220cm high						€875.00	€ 1058.75
6.0x2.2m - Awning - Curtainside - 220cm high - Color: grey						€820.00	€ 992.20
6.0x2.2m - Awning - Curtainside - 220cm high - Color: to choose						€820.00	€ 992.20

Eduards Trailer Factory BVBA - Industrieweg 7 - BE-2490 Balen BTW-nr: BE 474.847.167 - Handelsregister Turnhout nr: 91302 T: +3214820115 - F: +3214810419 - E: sales@eduard.nl - W: www.eduard.nl

Onze algemene verkoopvoorwaarden zijn exclusief toepasselijk op al onze leveringen, met inbegrip van het bevoegdheidsbeding t.v.v. de rechtbanken van Hasselt (Belgie)
Nos conditions generales de vente sont exclusivement applicables a toutes nos livraisons, en ce compris la clause de competence au profit de tribunaux de Hasselt (Belgique)
Unsere Allgemeinen verkaufsbedingungen gelten exclusiv fur alle unsere Lieferungen, einschliesslich der Zuständigkeitsklausel zugunsten deer Gerichte von Hasselt (Belgien)

**Eduards Trailer Factory BVBA - Industrieweg 7 - BE-2490 Balen BTW-nr: BE 474.847.167 - Handelsregister
Turnhout nr: 91302 T: +3214820115 - F: +3214810419 - E: sales@eduard.nl - W: www.eduard.nl**

Onze algemene verkoopsvoorwaarden zijn exclusief toepasselijk op al onze leveringen, met inbegrip van het bevoegdheidsbeding t.v.v. de rechtbanken van Hasselt (Belgie)
Nos conditions generales de vente sont exclusivement applicables a toutes nos livraisons, en ce compris la clause de competence au profit de tribunaux de Hasselt (Belgique)
Unsere Allgemeinen verkaufsbedingungen gelten exclusiv fur alle unsere Lieferungen, einschliesslich der Zuständigkeitsklausel zugunsten deer Gerichte von Hasselt (Belgien)

**Eduards Trailer Factory BVBA - Industrieweg 7 - BE-2490 Balen BTW-nr: BE 474.847.167 - Handelsregister
Turnhout nr: 91302 T: +3214820115 - F: +3214810419 - E: sales@eduard.nl - W: www.eduard.nl**

Onze algemene verkoopsvoorwaarden zijn exclusief toepasselijk op al onze leveringen, met inbegrip van het bevoegdheidsbeding t.v.v. de rechtbanken van Hasselt (Belgie)
Nos conditions generales de vente sont exclusivement applicables a toutes nos livraisons, en ce compris la clause de competence au profit de tribunaux de Hasselt (Belgique)
Unsere Allgemeinen verkaufsbedingungen gelten exclusiv fur alle unsere Lieferungen, einschliesslich der Zuständigkeitsklausel zugunsten deer Gerichte von Hasselt (Belgien)